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1846 12/02/2016 LIBRARYWORLD, INC SAN JOSE CA SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL FOR 439.00

LIBRARY PROGRAM

Totals for 1846 439.00
1847 12/13/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID NOVEMBER SALES TAX 2016 8.58
Totals for 1847 8.58
1953 12/01/2016 PEPSI BOTTLING COMPA TWIN FALLS ID Pop Machine 311.10
Totals for 1953 311.10
1954 12/02/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Kindergarten Supplies 44.74
Totals for 1954 44.74
1955 12/06/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 3rd Grade Classroom Supplies 33.76
Totals for 1955 33.76
1956 12/06/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID Candy Cane for all classrooms 129.40

& other supplies

Totals for 1956 129.40
1957 12/08/2016 STARS FERRY BLDG SUP BURLEY ID 4th Grade History Boards 151.10
Totals for 1957 151.10
1958 12/12/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID November 2016 - Sales Tax 12.17
Totals for 1958 12.17
1959 12/13/2016 ORIENTAL TRADING CO. DES MOINES IA 3rd Grade Classroom Christmas 55.32
Supplies
Totals for 1959 55.32
1960 12/14/2016 GENTRY, CHERISE DECLO ID Kindergarten Thanksgiving 57.66

Feast & Pictures

(Reimbursement)
Totals for 1960 57.66
1961 12/14/2016 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID 3rd Grade Christmas Treats 240.00
Totals for 1961 240.00
1962 12/14/2016 ATLAS PEN & PENCIL C SHELBYVILLE TN Imprints for 17 Personalized 86.16
Pencils
Totals for 1962 86.16
1963 12/20/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Student Activities Supplies 1,745.10
Totals for 1963 1,745.10
2088 12/01/2016 SMITH'S FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID STAFEF TREATS 36.24
Totals for 2088 36.24
2089 12/06/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID NOVEMBER SALES TAX 76.02
Totals for 2089 76.02
2090 12/08/2016 HERRETT CENTER TWIN FALLS ID 5th Grade Field Trip Herrett 785.00
Center
Totals for 2090 785.00
2091 12/12/2016 TEAM IP INC. STUART FL SOCK ORDER FOR DARE 751.25
Totals for 2091 751.25
2630 12/01/2016 PIZZA PLUS TREMONTON UuT CRTC- ELECTRONICS- BROWN: 30.00

LUNCH FOR ROBOTICS
COMPETITION
Totals for 2630 30.00
2631 12/07/2016 JACKSON, CHET TWIN FALLS ID CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- JACKSON: 20.94
REIMBURSEMENT FOR CLASSROOM
SUPPLY
Totals for 2631 20.94
2632 12/07/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- AUTOMOTIVE & DIESEL- 200.00

STREET & EVANS: AUTOTECH/
WEBER STATE UNIVERSITY
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COMPETITION REGISTRATION
Totals for 2632 200.00
2633 12/07/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ELECTRONICS- BROWN: 100.00
ROBOTICS TEAM REGISTRATION

Totals for 2633 100.00

2634 12/15/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID CRTC- CNA- PINCOCK: STUDENT 1,012.68
JACKETS

Totals for 2634 1,012.68

2635 12/19/2016 MARK J. STRINGHAM PAUL ID CRTC- DIESEL- EVANS: ENGINE 550.00

Totals for 2635 550.00

2636 12/21/2016 JACKSON, CHET TWIN FALLS ID CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- JACKSON: 227.02

REIMBURSEMENT FOR STUDENT
TREATS
Totals for 2636 227.02
4462 12/01/2016 CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL BURLEY ID Meals for Veteran's Day 37.50
Honorees (vets) at CHS
Veteran's Day Program
Totals for 4462 37.50
4463 12/06/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc school supplies as 67.47

needed from Wal Mart

Totals for 4463 67.47
4464 12/13/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID November sales tax as needed 26.32
Totals for 4464 26.32
4465 12/13/2016 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID CHS Logo embroidered polos 345.00

for Staff Incentive
Totals for 4465 345.00
4466 12/13/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Holiday lunch for CHS Staff 278.12
brought in from Cafe Rio (by
Staff member)
Totals for 4466 278.12
4467 12/14/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Misc school supplies as 176.27

needed from Wal Mart

Totals for 4467 176.27

4468 12/16/2016 SCHOW, BECKY RUPERT ID CHS Holiday window painting 45.00
by Becky Schow

Totals for 4468 45.00

4469 12/20/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CHS Special Ed room bulletin 54.99

board supplies as needed

Totals for 4469 54.99
4470 12/21/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CHS Staff Christmas dinner 245.68
Dec. 12, 2016
Totals for 4470 245.68
4471 12/21/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Pizza incentive for CHS 32.98
Business class
Totals for 4471 32.98
5863 12/01/2016 TEGETHOFF, NICOLE BURLEY D reimburse for pizza for AR 10.60
Goal met
Totals for 5863 10.60
5864 12/05/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID Sales Tax for November 2016 8.36
Totals for 5864 8.36
5865 12/06/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID supplies for office (packing 32.69

tape, AA batteris, 2 yoga
balls for students
Totals for 5865 32.69

5866 12/06/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY BURLEY ID supplies for the counselor 38.50
————— not to exceed $50.00
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Totals for 5866 38.50

5867 12/06/2016 TREASURE VALLEY COFF BOISE ID water bill 32.00

Totals for 5867 32.00

5996 12/07/2016 RICKS, RAEGAN MALTA ID RRES-SUPPLIES FOR CHRISTMAS 274.26
PARTY

Totals for 5996 274.26

5997 12/19/2016 PENWORTHY COMPANY MILWAUKEE WI RRES-BOOKS FOR LIBRARY 67.84

Totals for 5997 67.84

7059 12/01/2016 DUNCAN, JACKSON BURLEY ID Referee Girls Basketball 70.00

12/1/16

Totals for 7059 70.00

7060 12/01/2016 KIMBERLY MIDDLE SCHO KIMBERLY ID Wrestling Tournament 150.00

Totals for 7060 150.00

7061 12/01/2016 WARDLE, ERIC BURLEY ID Referee Girls Basketball 12/1 70.00

Totals for 7061 70.00

7062 12/06/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Disco Strobe 56.97

Totals for 7062 56.97

7063 12/08/2016 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Concession Stand product 91.20

Totals for 7063 91.20

7064 12/12/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID Sports Payroll 321.61

Totals for 7064 321.61

7065 12/13/2016 O'LEARY JUNIOR HIGH TWIN FALLS ID Take Down Tournament Fee 100.00

Totals for 7065 100.00

7066 12/19/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID Concession Stand Products 37.80
16-17

Totals for 7066 37.80

9096 12/02/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Scotch tape 50.88

Totals for 9096 50.88

9097 12/02/2016 ANDERSON, LAISA BURLEY D Choreography Hip Hop 300.00

Totals for 9097 300.00

9098 12/02/2016 HARVEY'S OFFICE PLUS TWIN FALLS ID Ink and sticky notes 72.98

Totals for 9098 72.98

9099 12/02/2016 KIMBERLY MIDDLE SCHO KIMBERLY ID JHWR Tourney Entry Fee 40.00

Totals for 9099 40.00

9100 12/02/2016 SEARLE, JANET BURLEY ID Lipsense For Drill 98.58

Totals for 9100 98.58

9101 12/02/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Books For The Library 28.82

Totals for 9101 28.82

9102 12/02/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Racerback Lace Tulle Dress 377.86

Totals for 9102 377.86

9103 12/05/2016 BSN SPORTS, INC DALLAS TX Travel gear and Letting For 2,127.85

Game Packs

Totals for 9103 2,127.85
9104 12/05/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID November Sales Tax 306.34
Totals for 9104 306.34
9105 12/05/2016 PATTERSON, TEMP BURLEY ID Officials For JHGBB 60.00
Totals for 9105 60.00
9106 12/05/2016 WARDLE, ERIC BURLEY ID Officials For JHGBB 78.00
Totals for 9106 78.00
9107 12/06/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Anchors 8.00
Totals for 9107 8.00
9108 12/06/2016 GTM SPORTSWEAR DALLAS TX Ultrafuse Jersey 50.00
Totals for 9108 50.00
9110 12/06/2016 MV CHALET HEYBURN ID Milk Products For Milk 127.20

Machine
Totals for 9110 127.20



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 3:51 PM 01/31/17
05.16.10.00.02-010083 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 12/01/16 - 12/31/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
9111 12/07/2016 NAMPA SCHOOL DISTRIC NAMPA ID Routines and Solos 80.00
Totals for 9111 80.00
9112 12/07/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Stamps For OHS 141.00
Totals for 9112 141.00
9114 12/09/2016 CASH Cash For Meals For The BBB 500.00
Totals for 9114 500.00
9115 12/12/2016 BSN SPORTS, INC DALLAS TX Chairs For New Gym 3,396.96
Totals for 9115 3,396.96
9116 12/12/2016 IHSAA BOISE ID Personnel @ State FB 35.00
Totals for 9116 35.00
9117 12/12/2016 PAYTON, MATT OAKLEY ID Reimbursement For Nike Team 642.68
Backpacks and Team Socks
Totals for 9117 642.68
9118 12/12/2016 VARSITY SPIRIT FASHI MEMPHIS TN Finger Poms 170.00
Totals for 9118 170.00
9119 12/13/2016 ArbiterPay Trust Acc SALT LAKE CITY uT Officials 2,000.00
Totals for 9119 2,000.00
9120 12/13/2016 COUNTY OF MALHEUR NYSSA OR BBB Tournament Entry Fee 150.00
Totals for 9120 150.00
9121 12/13/2016 COURTYARD MARRIOTT MERIDIAN ID Hotel Rooms For BBB 672.00
Totals for 9121 672.00
9122 12/13/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Bags Embroidered 60.00
Totals for 9122 60.00
9123 12/13/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Cheer Wardrobe 1,475.00
Totals for 9123 1,475.00
9124 12/13/2016 MALAD HIGH SCHOOL MALAD ID Wrestling Tournament Entry 275.00
Fee
Totals for 9124 275.00
9125 12/19/2016 CASH cash For Food NYSSA Trip 1,500.00
Totals for 9125 1,500.00
9126 12/19/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Sweatshirts 920.00
Totals for 9126 920.00
9127 12/19/2016 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS D Microphones For Events and 171.00
Music Supplies and Keyboard
Rental
Totals for 9127 171.00
9128 12/19/2016 CLARION INN/COUNTRY ONTARIO OR NYSSA Tournament Hotel Room 1,828.20
Totals for 9128 1,828.20
9129 12/19/2016 CLARKS FOR SHOPPING, OAKLEY ID Craft Fair Plates ETC and Lab 62.73
Supplies
Totals for 9129 62.73
9130 12/19/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA School Supplies, Pep Ralley 275.25
Goods, Outlet Strip and
Velcro, Sadies Supplies
Totals for 9130 275.25
9131 12/20/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Mat Tape 69.50
Totals for 9131 69.50
9132 12/20/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID JH Warm uPS 660.50
Totals for 9132 660.50
9133 12/20/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Books For The Library and 148.00
Cheer Shoes and Socks
Totals for 9133 148.00
10662 12/01/2016 LOGAN BOYS BASKETBAL BOYS BASKETBALL: TOUN AND 150.00
OFFICIALS FEE
Totals for 10662 150.00
10663 12/01/2016 LOGAN BOYS BASKETBAL BOYS BASKETBALL: TICKETS FOR 351.00
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UTAH STATE GAME

10663 12/02/2016 WHOLESALE CHESS KAYSVILLE uT Supplies for chess club 50.24
Totals for 10663 401.24
10664 12/01/2016 BURSAR, UNIVERSITY O MOSCOW ID AG DAYS REGISTRATION 1,365.00
10664 12/02/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID Maintenance Supplies 8.49
Totals for 10664 1,373.49
10665 12/01/2016 SANDERS, CASEY BURLEY ID PERDIUM FOR MOSCOW TRIP 103.50
10665 12/02/2016 CARNAHAN, ALYSSA BURLEY ID Refund bowling-paid twice for 12.00
Totals for 10665 115.50
10666 12/01/2016 DAYS INN LOGAN uT BBASKETBALL: ROOM FOR LOGAN 862.56
10666 12/06/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D Shop Supplies 517.38
Totals for 10666 1,379.94
10667 12/05/2016 LARRY, METTS ALBION ID REIMBURSEMENT: DISPLAY PORT 42.39

TO HDMI CABLE

10667 12/06/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY D Shop Supplies 50.60
Totals for 10667 92.99
10668 12/05/2016 KERBS, GORDON BURLEY D ATHLETICS: TRAVEL CLAIM 4TH 47.40

DISTRICT AD MEETING
10668 12/06/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY corekeeper 144.15
for basketball

Totals for 10668 191.55
10669 12/05/2016 WITHROW, BOB BURLEY ID WITHROW: TRAVEL CLAIM FOR 21.00
CATERING JOBS
10669 12/06/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY scorekeeper for 144.15
basketball
Totals for 10669 165.15
10670 12/06/2016 TUXEDO WHOLESALER PHOENIX AZ BELCANTO: 4,047.30

SHIRTS/SUITS/VESTS/TIES/DRESSE

S
10670 12/07/2016 JT. SCHOOL DIST. #15 BURLEY ID November Sales Tax 245.75
Totals for 10670 4,293.05
10671 12/08/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID GBBALL: TEAM TRAVEL GEAR ETC 3,179.84
10671 12/09/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Shirts for Student Council 108.00
advisors
Totals for 10671 3,287.84
10672 12/08/2016 ALL THAT DANCE WEAR IDAHO FALLS ID STEPPS: LUGGAGE/DUFFEL 486.00
10672 12/09/2016 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT Office drinks for October & 233.52
November
Totals for 10672 719.52
10673 12/08/2016 ARNELL, WHITNEY OAKLEY ID FLAG TEAM: CHOREOGRAPHY FEE 75.00
10673 12/12/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Student Council Shirts 279.00
Totals for 10673 354.00
10674 12/08/2016 BOOKS ARE FUN LTD. LOUISIVILLE CcoO OFFICE: AIDES SUPPLIES 28.00
10674 12/12/2016 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket Taker for Basketball & 80.00
Wrestling
Totals for 10674 108.00
10675 12/08/2016 BROWN, JOE TRAVEL EXPENSE 303.50
10675 12/12/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID Game Basketballs & Mat Tape 334.60
Totals for 10675 638.10
10676 12/08/2016 BSN SPORTS, INC DALLAS TX FOOTBALL: HELMET REFURBISHED 107.85
10676 12/14/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Ice Cream Sundae Supplies 34.59
Totals for 10676 142.44
10677 12/08/2016 BUYWYZ BOISE ID TEACHER MONEY: BUILTIN BOARDS 75.18
10677 12/14/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Birthday Candy Bars 50.00

Totals for 10677 125.18
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10678 12/08/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX: NOVEMBER 2016 1,105.08

10678 12/14/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Christmas gifts for staff 217.16

Totals for 10678 1,322.24

10679 12/08/2016 EXPRESSIVE DESIGN & EDEN ID GBBALL: BANNERS/DIGTAL FILES 826.80

10679 12/15/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SOS messaging campaign/Bobcat 99.76

den supplies

Totals for 10679 926.56
10680 12/08/2016 GRAPHX SIGNS BURLEY ID ATHLETICS: BANNER UPDATE 30.00
10680 12/16/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Supplies for media center 99.69
Totals for 10680 129.69
10681 12/08/2016 GREENER VALLEY COMPU BURLEY ID WIRELESS MOUSE AND KEYBOARD 44.99
10681 12/16/2016 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket Taker for Basketball & 140.00
Wrestling
Totals for 10681 184.99
10682 12/08/2016 IDAHO BASEBALL COACH CALDWELL ID BASEBALL: BASEBALL COACHES 75.00

ASSOCIATION DUES
10682 12/16/2016 LITTLE CEASARS Pizza party for canned food 30.00

drive winner

Totals for 10682 105.00
10683 12/08/2016 IDAHO STATE CHEER TE POCATELLO ID ISU CHEER CAMP (REPLACEMENT 260.00
CHECK)
10683 12/19/2016 CHRISTENSEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID Ticket Taker for Basketball & 60.00
Wrestling
Totals for 10683 320.00
10684 12/08/2016 IHSAA BOISE ID ATHLETICS: IHSAA COACHES 70.00
CARDS
10684 12/19/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Home Ec Supplies 18.89
Totals for 10684 88.89
10685 12/08/2016 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID WRESTLING: TOURNAMENT FEE 175.00
10685 12/21/2016 SMITHS CUSTOMER CHAR PITTSBURGH PA Book Club supplies 27.39
Totals for 10685 202.39
10686 12/08/2016 JUST FOR KIX BRAINERD MN STEPPS: COSTUMES 197.95
10686 12/21/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Sharpie markers & ID badge 4.57
slot punch
Totals for 10686 202.52
10687 12/08/2016 LIBERTS COLORADO SPRINGS CcoO STEPPS: VARIOUS ITEMS, 372.15
SHOES/BRAS/TIGHTS
10687 12/21/2016 LITTLE CEASARS Pizza Party 35.00
Totals for 10687 407.15
10688 12/08/2016 NANCY'S RUPERT FLORA RUPERT ID FLOWERS FOR 50.00
PASSING
Totals for 10688 50.00
10689 12/08/2016 QUALITY ART, INC. BOISE ID ART: INK FOR CLASSROOM 194.31
Totals for 10689 194.31
10690 12/08/2016 U.S. FOODS FCS: SUPPLIES FOR CLASS FOOD 488.21
LABS
Totals for 10690 488.21
10691 12/08/2016 VISA TAMPA FL LUNCH FOR PEOPLE WHO DIDN'T 28.09

GET ANY DURING XMAS EXCHANGE

Totals for 10691 28.09

10692 12/08/2016 WEEKLY MAILER BURLEY ID DRAMA: ADVERTISING FOR MOON 180.00
OVER BUFFALO

Totals for 10692 180.00

10693 12/08/2016 WELCH MUSIC, INC TWIN FALLS ID BAND: BSX REPAIR 125.55

Totals for 10693 125.55

10694 12/08/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID BBBALL: EMB FOR BACKPACKS 231.00
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Totals for 10694 231.00
10695 12/08/2016 THOMAS, JED HEYBURN ID REIMBURSEMENT SPIRIT PACK FOR 50.00
Totals for 10695 50.00
10696 12/13/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID TICKET TAKER PAYROLL NOV/DEC 422.86
Totals for 10696 422.86
10697 12/15/2016 RUDY & SONS GREENHOU LOGAN uT POINSETTIA: FOR FUND RAISER 9,495.10
Totals for 10697 9,495.10
10698 12/15/2016 KICONCERTS COLORADO SPRINGS Cco BEL CANTOS HIGH SCHOOL ITALY 10,385.00
TRIP
Totals for 10698 10,385.00
10699 12/15/2016 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS HAUPPAUGE NY STAFF CHRISTMAS 628.80
Totals for 10699 628.80
10700 12/15/2016 BARTLOME, GARY BURLEY ID ANNOUNCER GAMES 90.00
11-18/12-1/12-6/12-7
Totals for 10700 90.00
10701 12/15/2016 DISH PALATINE IL DISH 59.57
Totals for 10701 59.57
10702 12/15/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID GIRLS SOCCER: 31 COTTON 232.50
TSHIRTS
Totals for 10702 232.50
10703 12/15/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID BSOPP: TSHIRTS FOR CLUB 707.05
Totals for 10703 707.05
10704 12/15/2016 GREEN, KEVIN BURLEY ID CLOCK FOR GAMES 40.00
Totals for 10704 40.00
10705 12/15/2016 NYCE CHEER BOISE ID CHEER UNIFORMS 4,957.00
Totals for 10705 4,957.00
10706 12/15/2016 PASKETT, JOHN BURLEY ID BOOK FOR GAMES 12-1/12-7 80.00
Totals for 10706 80.00
10707 12/15/2016 SMITH, HEIDI BURLEY ID CHEER: REIMBURSEMENT CHEER 308.56
ITEMS
Totals for 10707 308.56
10708 12/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SMITHS: SUPPLIES FOR FFA 98.17
Totals for 10708 98.17
10709 12/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA OFFICE: PAPER PRODUCTS / 144.94
SNACKS
Totals for 10709 144.94
10710 12/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA OPEN PO FOR BOBCAT CAFE 524.33
SUPPLIES
Totals for 10710 524.33
10711 12/15/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID OPEN PO FOR FOODS CLASS 509.85
Totals for 10711 509.85
10712 12/15/2016 TIRES WEST BURLEY ID TIRE TUBE REPLACEMENT 8.67
Totals for 10712 8.67
10713 12/15/2016 VISA TAMPA FL ADIM: BLT MEETING 205.08

BREAKFAST/CANDY FOR
GIFTS/GIFT CARD NELSON

Totals for 10713 205.08
10714 12/15/2016 YOUNG, KATHRINE BURLEY ID BOOK FOR GAMES 12-1/12-7 80.00
Totals for 10714 80.00
10715 12/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CONCESSIONS: OPEN FOR 454.30

PURCHASES OF PRODUCTS
Totals for 10715 454.30
10716 12/16/2016 CANYON RIDGE HIGH SC TWIN FALLS ID WRESTLING TOURNAMENT FOR JV 175.00

TEAM
Totals for 10716 175.00
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10717 12/16/2016 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID WRESTLING FEES FOR VARSITY 175.00
TOURNAMENT
Totals for 10717 175.00
10718 12/20/2016 LUDLOW, ASHLEY BURLEY ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR TRIP 1,138.00

CANCELLATION FEES ITALY
Totals for 10718 1,138.00
10719 12/20/2016 SMITH, HEIDI BURLEY D REIMBURSEMENT: SUBS FOR TEAM 169.60
DINNER BEFORE GAME

Totals for 10719 169.60
10720 12/20/2016 VISA TAMPA FL ITEMS FOR EARLY MORNING 7.30
MEETING
Totals for 10720 7.30
10721 12/20/2016 VISA TAMPA FL ITEMS FOR LUNCH MEETING 16.09
Totals for 10721 16.09
10722 12/20/2016 VISA TAMPA FL VISA: ADIM LUNCH MEETING TACO 28.09
B
Totals for 10722 28.09
10723 12/20/2016 BAGLEY, JACK BURLEY ID IDAHO PREP BASKETBALL 600.00

DISTRIBUTION COACHING FEE

Totals for 10723 600.00
10724 12/20/2016 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID WRESTLING: TOURNAMENT FEE FOR 200.00
BUHL
Totals for 10724 200.00
10725 12/20/2016 CHAMPIONSHIP BASKETB SOLON OH BBBALL: TWO COACHES FEES FOR 295.00
CLINIC
Totals for 10725 295.00
10726 12/20/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID STUCCO: STUDENT COUN. TSHIRTS 180.00
Totals for 10726 180.00
10727 12/20/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID NHS: TSHIRTS FOR CLUB 552.50
Totals for 10727 552.50
10728 12/20/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID BASEBALL: SPIRIT PACKS FOR 2,056.00
TEAM
Totals for 10728 2,056.00
10729 12/20/2016 EXTREME OZONE LLC KAYSVILLE UuT 28G OZONE MACHINE 900.00
Totals for 10729 900.00
10730 12/20/2016 HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL POCATELLO ID CHEER: COMPETITION FEES FOR 250.00

CUPIDS CHALLENGE

Totals for 10730 250.00
10731 12/20/2016 MARTIN, KERRY IDAHO FALLS ID ATHLETICS: SCHEDULING FEES 150.00
Totals for 10731 150.00
10732 12/20/2016 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION RESTON VA CHOIR: MEMBERSHIP FOR NAME 121.00
Totals for 10732 121.00
10733 12/20/2016 SNAKE RIVER BOWL LLC BURLEY ID FACULTY CHRISTMAS PARTY 1,008.00
Totals for 10733 1,008.00
10734 12/20/2016 WITHROW, BOB BURLEY ID BOBCAT CAFE: TRAVEL FOR 18.40
CATERING JOBS
Totals for 10734 18.40
10735 12/20/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SCIENCE : TEACHER MONEY 28.26
Totals for 10735 28.26
10736 12/20/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TEACHER MONEY: IPAD KEYBOARDS 67.98

CARSON/MARKERS MILLIRON

Totals for 10736 67.98

10737 12/20/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MEDIA: 3D PUZZLE / FLASH 87.96
DRIVE/ VIRTUAL REALITY

HEADSET
Totals for 10737 87.96
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10738 12/20/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MEDIA: BOOKS/CABLES 222.91

Totals for 10738 222.91

10739 12/20/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA INK FOR HP 60 54.90

Totals for 10739 54.90

10740 12/20/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BOBCAT CAFE: RICOV GOLD 8.99

PLATED HDMI TO VGA ADAPTER
Totals for 10740 8.99
10741 12/21/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT GREENHOUSE: SIGN HOLDERS FOR 124.64
FOOTBALL TEAM

Totals for 10741 124.64
10742 12/21/2016 THE COSTUMER Albany NY PLAY PRODUCTION: COSTUMES/ETC 220.63
Totals for 10742 220.63
10743 12/21/2016 BECK, SAMANTHA POINSETTIA: TOP SALES AWARD 200.00
Totals for 10743 200.00
10744 12/21/2016 BEENE, CASSIE POINSETTIA: 2ND PLACE SALES 100.00
AWARD
Totals for 10744 100.00
10745 12/21/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID BOBCAT CAFE: PAYROLL 155.02
Totals for 10745 155.02
10746 12/21/2016 GRAPHX SIGNS BURLEY ID BANNERS UPDATE FOR ATHLETICS 15.00
Totals for 10746 15.00
10747 12/21/2016 HOLT, KATILYNN POINSETTIA: RECORDS AWARD 150.00
Totals for 10747 150.00
10748 12/21/2016 TOLMAN, SHELBY BURLEY ID POINSETTIA: 3RD PLACE SALES 50.00
AWARD
Totals for 10748 50.00
10749 12/21/2016 WOODWIND & BRASSWIND WEST LAKE VILLAGE CA BAND: YAMAHA MALLENTS/ BIRCH 26.99
HANDLE
Totals for 10749 26.99
16504 12/01/2016 CASSIA COUNTY ASSESS BURLEY ID REGISTRATION FOR UTILITY 11.23
TRAILER
Totals for 16504 11.23
16505 12/01/2016 ELDRIDGE PUBLISHING TALLAHASSEE FL PLAY SCRIPTS 89.05
Totals for 16505 89.05
16506 12/01/2016 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOOD SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSION 170.79
STAND
Totals for 16506 170.79
16507 12/01/2016 DOUBLE L BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 1,379.20
Totals for 16507 1,379.20
16508 12/01/2016 BSN SPORTS, INC DALLAS TX SUPPLIES FOR ATHLETICS 410.62
Totals for 16508 410.62
16509 12/01/2016 BSN SPORTS, INC DALLAS TX SUPPLIES FOR LIFETIME FITNESS 237.94
CLASS
Totals for 16509 237.94
16510 12/01/2016 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID PIES FOR TRENDSETTER 5,171.50
FUNDRAISER
Totals for 16510 5,171.50
16511 12/02/2016 RUDY AND SONS GREENH LOGAN uT POINSETTIAS FOR AG FUNDRAISER 6,575.20
Totals for 16511 6,575.20
16512 12/02/2016 LITTLE CAESAR'S PIZZ BURLEY ID PIZZA FOR SENIOR CLASS FOR 54.00
CAN DRIVE
Totals for 16512 54.00
16513 12/02/2016 FOX, JACOBY TWIN FALLS ID REIMBURSEMENT FOR 12.95

MOTIVATIONAL SUPPLIES

Totals for 16513 12.95
16514 12/06/2016 WMEA LYNNWOOD WA ALL-NORTHWEST ENTRANCE FEES 345.00
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FOR TATE BURTON

Totals for 16514 345.00
16515 12/06/2016 KIRKPATRICK, BRANDI BURLEY ID CUPCAKES FOR SOS ACTIVITY 67.57
Totals for 16515 67.57
16516 12/06/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID SALES TAX FOR NOVEMBER 2016 1,140.27
Totals for 16516 1,140.27
16517 12/07/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG CLASS 180.54
Totals for 16517 180.54
16518 12/07/2016 IDAHO FFA ASSOCIATIO BOISE ID FFA MEMBERSHIP DUES 1,834.60
Totals for 16518 1,834.60
16519 12/08/2016 FAIRFIELD INN & SUIT NAMPA ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR BOYS 1,980.00
BASKETBALL
Totals for 16519 1,980.00
16520 12/09/2016 LET'S GO DUTCH DECLO ID STAFF CHRISTMAS DINNER 629.00
Totals for 16520 629.00
16521 12/09/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RUG FOR AG SHOP 65.04
Totals for 16521 65.04
16522 12/09/2016 WOOD RIVER HIGH SCHO HAILEY ID REGIONAL 7 STUDENT 405.00

REGISTRATION FOR BPA

Totals for 16522 405.00
16523 12/09/2016 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA WESTERVILLE OH BPA DUES 580.00
Totals for 16523 580.00
16524 12/12/2016 WOODWIND AND BRASSWI SOUTH BEND IN REED KNIFE AND RESURFACER 80.10
Totals for 16524 80.10
16525 12/12/2016 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT DRINK SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSION 624.90
STAND
Totals for 16525 624.90
16526 12/12/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MUD FLAPS FOR AG TRAILER 217.01
Totals for 16526 217.01
16527 12/12/2016 KINGS OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DONATION TO SOURCES OF 20.00

STRENGTH TOY DRIVE

Totals for 16527 20.00
16528 12/12/2016 COOK, SHANAE HERRIMAN UuT REFUND FOR TRANSCRIPT 5.00
Totals for 16528 5.00
16529 12/13/2016 BRACKENBURY, BRANDON ALBION ID MEAT FOR ATHLETIC FUNDRAISER 1,290.106
Totals for 16529 1,290.16
16530 12/13/2016 SWIRES COCO-COLA DRAPER uT DRINK SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSION 454 .14
STAND
Totals for 16530 454.14
16531 12/14/2016 MIRANDA WALKER BURLEY ID LETTERPRESS INSTRUCTION + 250.00
SHOP TIME
Totals for 16531 250.00
16532 12/15/2016 ELDRIDGE PLAYS AND M LANCASTER PA ROYALTIES FOR PLAY 510.85
Totals for 16532 510.85
16533 12/15/2016 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID CHEER SHIRTS 224.00
Totals for 16533 224.00
16534 12/15/2016 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID CHRISTMAS T-SHIRTS FOR DANCE 153.00
TEAM
Totals for 16534 153.00
16535 12/16/2016 DOUBLE L BURLEY ID SUPPLIES FOR AG SHOP 396.80
Totals for 16535 396.80
16536 12/16/2016 J. WEIL FOODSERVICE BOISE ID FOOD SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSION 534.21
STAND
Totals for 16536 534.21
16537 12/16/2016 COLLEGE OF SOUTHERN TWIN FALLS ID SCHOLARSHIP FOR 1,000.00

Totals for 16537 1,000.00
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16538 12/16/2016 BUHL HIGH SCHOOL BUHL ID WRESTLING FEES 200.00
Totals for 16538 200.00
16539 12/16/2016 JEROME HIGH SCHOOL JEROME ID WRESTLING FEES 175.00
Totals for 16539 175.00
16540 12/16/2016 WENDELL HIGH SCHOOL WENDELL ID WRESTLING FEES 290.00
Totals for 16540 290.00
16541 12/19/2016 TWIN FALLS HIGH SCHO TWIN FALLS ID WRESTLING ENTRY FEES 175.00
Totals for 16541 175.00
16542 12/19/2016 IHSAA BOISE ID BUS DRIVERS FOR STATE 21.00
FOOTBALL
Totals for 16542 21.00
16543 12/19/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID PAINT FOR FIELD 201.60
Totals for 16543 201.60
16544 12/19/2016 MASON'S TROPHIES & G TWIN FALLS ID SHIRTS FOR BAND 90.00
Totals for 16544 90.00
16545 12/19/2016 TRADEMARKS SCREENPRI DECLO ID SHIRTS FOR BAND 899.50
Totals for 16545 899.50
16546 12/19/2016 APPERSON INC. CERRITOS CA BUBBLE SHEETS FOR TESTING AND 243.23
VOTING
Totals for 16546 243.23
16547 12/19/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID BREAKFAST FOR VETERAN'S DAY 30.72
Totals for 16547 30.72
16548 12/19/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA CHEESE FOR PROJECT IN 8TH 36.66
GRADE AG CLASS
Totals for 16548 36.66
16549 12/19/2016 SMITHS FOOD & DRUG BURLEY ID ALLRED FOODS SUPPLIES 105.50
Totals for 16549 105.50
16550 12/19/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR STAFF CHRISTMAS 18.90
PARTY
Totals for 16550 18.90
16551 12/19/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA FOOD SUPPLIES FOR CONCESSION 365.94
STAND
Totals for 16551 365.94
16552 12/19/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA SUPPLIES FOR AG CLASS PER 36.94
HANNAH MAMER
Totals for 16552 36.94
16553 12/19/2016 WALMART ATLANTA GA ALLRED FOOD SUPPLIES 105.50
Totals for 16553 105.50
16554 12/20/2016 OWENS, BEL REFUND FOR IDLA CLASS NOT 75.00
TAKEN
Totals for 16554 75.00
16555 12/20/2016 NASCO LEARNING FUN SALIDA CA GLAZE FOR ART CLASS 199.95
Totals for 16555 199.95
16556 12/21/2016 HANSEN, BART MEDICAL SUPPLIES FOR TRAINER 129.66
Totals for 16556 129.66
18211 12/02/2016 KIMBERLY MIDDLE SCHO KIMBERLY ID MIDDLE SCHOOL WRESTLING 60.00
TOURNAMENT ENTRY FEE (SEE
ATTACHED)
Totals for 18211 60.00
18212 12/02/2016 TRADEMARKS DESIGN - DECLO ID SCREEN PRINTING STATE 204.00
CHAMPIONSHIP SWEATSHIRTS
Totals for 18212 204.00
18213 12/05/2016 MOREY'S STEAKHOUSE BURLEY ID RRHS: FACULTY CHRISTMAS PARTY 578.00
Totals for 18213 578.00
18214 12/07/2016 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS ID RRHS: PORTABLE BATHROOM 239.91

RENTALS FOR FOOTBALL GAMES
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Totals for 18214 239.91

18215 12/07/2016 NATIONAL FFA INDIANAPOLIS IN RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR FFA 69.00
CHAPTER

Totals for 18215 69.00

18216 12/07/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA D RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR FFA 15.83
CHAPTER

Totals for 18216 15.83

18217 12/07/2016 FREY SCIENTIFIC NASHUA NH RRHS: MATERIALS FOR VET 118.70

SCIENCE CLASS

Totals for 18217 118.70
18218 12/07/2016 NATIONAL FFA INDIANAPOLIS IN RRHS: FFA JACKETS, FFA SCARF, 1,019.49
AND SUPLLIES
Totals for 18218 1,019.49
18219 12/07/2016 THREADS TWIN FALLS ID RRHS: JACKETS FOR FACULTY 1,091.92
Totals for 18219 1,091.92
18220 12/07/2016 H & R FEED SUPPLY MALTA ID RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR VET 46.46
SCIENCE CLASS
Totals for 18220 46.46
18221 12/07/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: LAB SUPPLIES FOR AG 16.47
CLASSES
Totals for 18221 16.47
18222 12/07/2016 CUSTOMINK.COM BALTIMORE MD RRHS: SWEATSHIRTS FOR 784.32

YEARBOOK STUDENTS

Totals for 18222 784.32
18223 12/07/2016 H & R FEED SUPPLY MALTA ID GBB UNDER ARMOUR TEAM SOCKS 169.39
Totals for 18223 169.39
18224 12/07/2016 H & R FEED SUPPLY MALTA ID GBB UNDER ARMOUR TEAM SOCKS 159.80
Totals for 18224 159.80
18225 12/07/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: PIZZA FOR CLASS WINNER 88.00

- HOMECOMING DECORATING &
COMPETITIONS
Totals for 18225 88.00
18226 12/07/2016 IDAHO SPORTING GOODS BOISE ID 5 FOOTBALL HELMETS, FALL BILL 1,046.62
FALL BILL 2016

Totals for 18226 1,046.62
18227 12/07/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR FFA 22.70
Totals for 18227 22.70
18228 12/07/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR JUNIOR 15.39

CONCESSION SALES

Totals for 18228 15.39

18229 12/07/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: 2016-2017 JR HIGH HOME 155.75
EC SUPPLIES

Totals for 18229 155.75

18230 12/07/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRHS: SUPPLIES FOR JUNIOR 72.44

CONCESSION STAND
Totals for 18230 72.44
18232 12/09/2016 COMFORT INN POCATELL POCATELLO ID HOTEL ROOMS FOR WRESTLING 495.00
(MARSH VALLEY TOURNEY 12/9 -

12/10)
Totals for 18232 495.00
18233 12/09/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: 2016-2017 JR HIGH HOME 3.98
EC SUPPLIES
Totals for 18233 3.98
18234 12/09/2016 SEVERE, BRANDEN MALTA ID RRHS: REIMBURSEMENT FOR JR 9.51

CONCESSION SUPPLIES
Totals for 18234 9.51
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18235 12/09/2016 BSN SPORTS, INC DALLAS TX CLIFF KEEN HEADGEAR AND MAT 403.67
TAPE
Totals for 18235 403.67
18236 12/09/2016 DONNELLEY SPORTS TWIN FALLS ID GBB TEAM JACKETS 300.00
Totals for 18236 300.00
18237 12/09/2016 MCU SPORTS INC BOISE ID 2 EXTRA MEDIUM STATE FOOTBALL 72.89
SWEATSHIRTS
Totals for 18237 72.89
18238 12/09/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: SPANISH NOVELS FOR MRS. 90.12
WARDS CLASS
Totals for 18238 90.12
18239 12/09/2016 BAKE CENTRAL MALTA ID RRHS: WATER FOR FACULTY ROOM 27.93
Totals for 18239 27.93
18240 12/12/2016 CASSIA CO JT SCHOOL BURLEY ID RRHS: NOVEMBER SALES TAX 307.08
Totals for 18240 307.08
18241 12/15/2016 GLENNS FERRY HIGH SC GLENNS FERRY ID JUSTIN WOLFE INVITATIONAL 150.00
WRESTLING TOURNAMENT AT
GLENNS FERRY 12/17/2016
Totals for 18241 150.00
18242 12/15/2016 STEVO'S HEYBURN ID RRHS: GIFT CERTIFICATES FOR 125.00
ALMO CHRISTMAS PARTY
Totals for 18242 125.00
18243 12/20/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRHS: POPCORN FOR JUNIOR 46.54
CONCESSIONS
Totals for 18243 46.54
103509 12/15/2016 SCHOLASTIC INC. JEFFERSON CITY MO OES: Adjustment to -92.57
Scholastic News Subscription
Totals for 103509 -92.57
104070 12/01/2016 CASSIA COUNTY BURLEY ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: DECLO 11,984.16
ELEMENTARY BUILDING PERMIT.
Totals for 104070 11,984.16
104071 12/01/2016 SYSTEM TECH, INC BOISE ID CRTC 21 VIVOTEX IP SECURITY 6,966.00
CAMERAS, WITH SOFTWARE,
SWITCHES, CABLING ETC.
BALANCE BILLING TOTAL PROJECT
WAS $33,786.
Totals for 104071 6,966.00
104073 12/02/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL TITLE I: HI FI HOT SPOT 42.78
104073 12/02/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL 21ST CENTURY GRANT: CELL 457.63
PHONES
104073 12/02/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 647.70
CELL PHONES
104073 12/02/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 19.23
104073 12/02/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 40.41
PHONE
104073 12/02/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL DIST: CELL PHONE FOR BUS. 99.99
MANAGER
104073 12/02/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL DIST: CELL PHONES FOR 619.95
ADMINISTRATORS K. KANEKOA, I
BUSHMAN, W. NYBLADE, S. MUIR,
A. WRAY
Totals for 104073 1,927.69
104074 12/02/2016 KIM HANSEN CHEV-OLDS BURLEY ID TRANS: USED PICKUP TO BE 30,514.00

EQUIPPED W/ SNOWPLOW FOR

TRANSPORTATION SUPERVISOR.
USED TO CLEAR BUS
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TURN-AROUNDS AND HELP PLOW
SCHOOL PARKING LOTS.
Totals for 104074 30,514.00
104075 12/02/2016 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: OHS 346,303.67
GYM & ADDITION: SITE WORK,
PLUMBING, CONCRETE, MASONRY,
METALS, CARPENTRY, ROOFING,
HVAC, ELECTRICAL.
Totals for 104075 346,303.67
104079 12/08/2016 PCM SALES, INC. EL SEGUNDO CA TECH GRANT/Declo Elementary 2,140.20
School: PCM# 13783107 -
CHROMEOOK 3 N3050
1.6/2/16/11.6"/GC - SAMSUNG
CE
PCM# 13400736 -
ACAD CHROMEOS MNGT SVC PERP
LIC TERM - GOOGLE
104079 12/08/2016 PCM SALES, INC. EL SEGUNDO CA TECH GRANT/Preschool: Monitor 93.00
for preschool classroom.
104079 12/08/2016 PCM SALES, INC. EL SEGUNDO CA MATH & SCIENCE: CHROMEBOOK 1,500.00
3, ACAD CHROMEOS MNGT LIC
TERM
104079 12/08/2016 PCM SALES, INC. EL SEGUNDO CA TECH GRANT/Albion 175.00
Elemenatary: LICENSE FOR PCM#
13783107 - CHROMEBOOK 3 N3050
1.6/2/16/11.6"/GC &
PCM#
13400736 - ACAD CHROMEOS MNGT
SVC PERP LIC TERM
104079 12/08/2016 PCM SALES, INC. EL SEGUNDO CA TECH GRANT/Declo Elementary 300.00
School: LICENSE FOR PCM#
13783107 - CHROMEOOK 3 N3050
1.6/2/16/11.6"/GC - SAMSUNG
CE
PCM# 13400736 -
ACAD CHROMEOS MNGT SVC PERP

LIC TERM - GOOGLE

104079 12/08/2016 PCM SALES, INC. EL SEGUNDO CcA TECH GRANT/CHS Replacement 178.35
chromebook

104079 12/08/2016 PCM SALES, INC. EL SEGUNDO CcA TECH GRANT/Albion 1,248.45

Elemenatary: PCM# 13783107 -
CHROMEBOOK 3 N3050
1.6/2/16/11.6"/GC &
PCM#
13400736 - ACAD CHROMEOS MNGT
SVC PERP LIC TERM
Totals for 104079 5,635.00
104081 12/15/2016 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: A + SOLUTIONS 6,885.00
BILLINGS FOR NOVEMBER 2016
104081 12/15/2016 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: A PLUS SOLUTIONS 4,597.50
BILLINGS FOR NOVEMBER 2016
104081 12/15/2016 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: A+ SOLUTIONS 4,620.00
BILLINGS FOR BEHAVIOR SUPPORT
— CONTRACTED SERVICE

104081 12/15/2016 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY ID MEDICAID: A+ SOLUTIONS 5,422.50
BILLINGS FOR BEHAVIOR SUPPORT
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- CONTRACTED SERVICE
104081 12/15/2016 A + SOLUTIONS, LLC. BURLEY D MEDICAID: A PLUS SOLUTIONS 4,545.00
BILLINGS FOR NOVEMBER 2016

Totals for 104081 26,070.00
104082 12/15/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS: STAFF 779.75
CRTC JACKETS
Totals for 104082 779.75
104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE -CONCRETE 21.56
SEALER
104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: EXTENSION CORDS, CORD 64.77

POWER BLOCK FOR BUSES.

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MAINT: DWOR, BHS - SPRAY 27.79
PAINT, JIGSAW BLADES,
FASTENERS, SCREWS

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: EXTENSION CORD FOR 25.19
BUS 13-3.

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: ROUGHNECK TOTES FOR 35.98
SHOP.

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D MTN. VIEW---open PO to Ace 13.96

Hardware for supplies

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC - SUPPLIES 4.31
104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID KFAC - SUPPLIES 41.38
104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS-THREADED RODS 7.19
104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DES -BRAIDED TUBES 8.05
104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY D TRANS: HOOKS FOR USE IN SHOP 6.89

WHILE WORKING ON BUSES.
104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: WINDOW STRIPING FOR 4.12
BUS WINDOWS.

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DWOR: LAUNDRY VENT 2.51
CLAMP

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: TORCH 19.79

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS - GARBAGE DISPOSER 116.99

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: WET/DRYVAC 62.99

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: OES - PVC PIPE 28.19

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DWOR - FAUCET HANDLES, 143.58

STEM WASHERS

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MTN. VIEW---open PO to Ace 56.99
Hardware for supplies

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE -SUPPLIES 12.12
FOR EYE WASH STATION

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: EXTENSION CORD 25.19
FOR SKID STEER

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: WP - SCREW 12.58
SPAX

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DJHS WIRE 1.34
CLIP

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: TRIPLE BALL 65.68

MOUNT, LOCK FOR DUMP TRUCK
104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: FURNACE 11.69
FILTERS -OES
104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - SPRAY PAIN 12.58
104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID TRANS: SOAP FOR BUS 72.10
WASHING, GLOVES FOR SHOP AND
BATTERY FOR SHOP.

104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS -RING WAX 14.19
104089 12/15/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: DWOR, BHS - SPRAY 79.81
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PAINT, JIGSAW BLADES,
FASTENERS, SCREWS

Totals for 104089 999.51

104092 12/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: -SHOP 51.76
SUPPLIES

104092 12/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: -SHOP 15.58
SUPPLIES

104092 12/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: -SHOP 46.97
SUPPLIES

104092 12/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: -SHOP 70.01
SUPPLIES

104092 12/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: -SHOP 1,041.63
SUPPLIES

104092 12/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: -SHOP 168.87

SUPPLIES & MILLER 350-P
104092 12/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D DHS- AG.- MILLER: -SHOP 5,800.00
SUPPLIES & MILLER 350-P

104092 12/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: -SHOP 107.31
SUPPLIES

104092 12/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: -SHOP 34.98
SUPPLIES

104092 12/15/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY D CRTC/RRHS- AG.- 80.56

SCHUMANN-WELDING SUPPLIES AND

CONSUMABLES
Totals for 104092 7,417.67
104093 12/15/2016 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: RADIO REPAIR ON BUS 74.75
10-4.
104093 12/15/2016 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY D TRANS: RADIO SITE RENTAL. 50.00
104093 12/15/2016 ALL WIRELESS COMMUNI BURLEY ID TRANS: INSTALL NEW 2 WAY 881.30

RADIO IN NEW DISTRICT VEHICLE
CHEV 2011 TRUCK.
Totals for 104093 1,006.05
104094 12/15/2016 ALVES, ALYSANN OAKLEY ID OHS FCS: OHS TO RRHS 500.00
11/1,11/3,11/8,11/10,11/14,11/
16,11/18,11/22,11/28,11/30/16
1000 MI
Totals for 104094 500.00
104095 12/15/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS - DRILL BIT DES - 117.35
COUPLER KIT MAINT - CALIPERS
104095 12/15/2016 A.M.I. SUPPLY BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE- AIR 35.37
COMPRESSOR OIL
Totals for 104095 152.72
104096 12/15/2016 ANDERSON, JULIAN, & BOISE ID DIST: PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 111.00
RENDERED ON 10/3/16

Totals for 104096 111.00
104097 12/15/2016 ANDREWS, JOSYPH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 22.00
Totals for 104097 22.00
104098 12/15/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/DHS- APPLE TV FOR 298.00

STUDENT INSTRUCTION IN

CLASSROOMS .
104098 12/15/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/DHS- APPLE CARE 198.00
FOR STUDENT INSTRUCTION IN

CLASSROOMS.
Totals for 104098 496.00
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104099 12/15/2016 BARGREEN ELLINGSON TACOMA WA CRTC/BHS- FOODS- WITHROW: 2,187.00

-REACH-IN FREEZER MODEL NO.
T-19F
Totals for 104099 2,187.00
104100 12/15/2016 BEAR NECESSITIES TWIN FALLS D TRANS: LATRINE RENTAL FOR 133.80
THE MONTH OF NOV 2016.
Totals for 104100 133.80
104101 12/15/2016 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD DALLAS TX TECH GRANT/BHS: SMARTMOUNT 2,699.98
FLAT PANEL CART/75 IN
TV/APPLE TV

Totals for 104101 2,699.98
104102 12/15/2016 BLICK ART MATERIALS CHICAGO IL WP: PAINT FOR ART 23.50
Totals for 104102 23.50
104103 12/15/2016 BOTT, ROLAND DECLO ID DHS: FOOTBALL IN TETON 9/23, 608.50

DIST SOCCER IN FILER 10/8 &

10/14, STATE VB IN IDAHO

FALLS 10/28, GIRLS BASKETBALL

IN MERIDIAN 12/02 1196 MI +

PERDIEM

Totals for 104103 608.50

104104 12/15/2016 BOWERS TIRE & WHEEL BURLEY D TRANS: MOUNT SNOW TIRES ON 40.00

DISTRICT VEHICLE C14724.

Totals for 104104 40.00
104105 12/15/2016 BRADY INDUSTRIES OF LAS VEGAS NV FS: FLOOR MATS FOR DWORSHAK 262.18
104105 12/15/2016 BRADY INDUSTRIES OF LAS VEGAS NV MAINT: DIST WIDE - CLEANER 65.63

FOR GYM FLOORS
104105 12/15/2016 BRADY INDUSTRIES OF LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: PAPER TOWELS FOR BUS 151.47
DRIVERS TO USE ON BUSES.
Totals for 104105 479.28
104106 12/15/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: NEW WINDSHIELD IN 235.00
DISTRICT VEHICLE C17923.
104106 12/15/2016 MIKE BROWER & CHRIS RUPERT ID TRANS: ROCK CHIP REPAIR ON 35.00
DISTRICT VEHICLE 2011 CHEV
TRUCK
Totals for 104106 270.00
104107 12/15/2016 BRYSON SALES & SERVI CENTERVILLE UuT TRANS: TURN SIGNAL SWITCH 170.52
KIT FOR BUS 16-1.
Totals for 104107 170.52
104108 12/15/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: LUNCH FOR DLT 168.50
MTG. ON WED., DEC. 7, 201le
104108 12/15/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID CO: OPEN PO - MEALS FOR BOARD 360.00
MEETING W/BOBCAT CAFE
104108 12/15/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: DINNERS PROVIDED 246.00
FOR THE TOOLS FOR TEACHING
CLASSES ON DEC. 6 & 7, 2016
Totals for 104108 774.50
104109 12/15/2016 BURLEY REMINDER, INC BURLEY ID DIST DC: DECLO ELEM BOND 79.75
DISTRIBUTION FLYERS
Totals for 104109 79.75
104110 12/15/2016 BUSINESS PROFESSIONA WESTERVILLE OH CRTC- INFO TECH- SCHMITT: 40.00

SECONDARY MEMBERSHIPS

Totals for 104110 40.00

104111 12/15/2016 BUYWYZ BOISE ID TRANS: STAPLERS FOR BUS 39.78
GARAGE OFFICE.

Totals for 104111 39.78

104112 12/15/2016 BYLUND, JUNE RUPERT ID CRTC- MANUFACTURING- BYLUND/ 6.64
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RICHINS: REIMBURSEMENT FOR
SHOP SUPPLY

Totals for 104112 6.64
104113 12/15/2016 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT: RATCHET STRAPS 59.34
Totals for 104113 59.34
104114 12/15/2016 CAPITAL ONE COMMERIC CAROL STREAM IL TITLE II: SUPPLIES FOR 88.73

DINNER FOR MILEPOST MTG. ON
NOV. 15, 2016
Totals for 104114 88.73
104115 12/15/2016 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: CPR 20.00
TRAINING FOR PRESCHOOL
TEACHER
Totals for 104115 20.00
104117 12/15/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/BJHS-203 549.00
(Classroom) Draper - NEC
NP-M323X XGA DLP 3200LUM
Projector
104117 12/15/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC- GRAPHICS- RICH: 221.74
—-VARIOUS INK CARTRIDGES
104117 12/15/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/CHS: Color printer 190.05
as needed for CHS Math Lab
(Bedke)
104117 12/15/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL TECH GRANT/Declo Elementary: 161.40
HP LaserJet Pro M402n
104117 12/15/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC- GRAPHICS- RICH: 721.58
—-VARIOUS INK CARTRIDGES
Totals for 104117 1,843.717
104118 12/15/2016 CED - BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS : LED LIGHTS FOR OVER 76.00
THE PIT IN THE SHOP.

Totals for 104118 76.00

104119 12/15/2016 CITY OF ALBION ALBION ID ALBION ELEM: ELECTRIC, WATER 259.29
& SEWER

Totals for 104119 259.29

104120 12/15/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID TRANS: SCHOOL BUS STORAGE & 772.14

GARAGE UTILITIES

104120 12/15/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID WP: INTERM ELECTRIC & WATER 2,521.50
104120 12/15/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MAINT: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,371.64
104120 12/15/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID NEWCOMER: BUILDING ELECTRIC 214.38
104120 12/15/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D PRESCHOOL: ELECTRIC & WATER 1,385.85
104120 12/15/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID DWOR ELEM: ELECTRIC & WATER 2,301.28

Totals for 104120 8,566.79
104122 12/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS: ELECTRIC & WATER 621.00
104122 12/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DJHS GYM: ELECTRIC & WATER 509.50
104122 12/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DECLO AG SHOP: ELECTRIC WATER 258.00

SEWER

104122 12/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO D DES: ELECTRIC & WATER 2,009.90
104122 12/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DECLO LUNCH ROOM: ELECTRIC 63.50

WATER SEWER

104122 12/15/2016 CITY OF DECLO DECLO ID DHS: ELECTRIC WATER SEWER 1,256.51

Totals for 104122 4,718.41
104123 12/15/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS: WATER/GARBAGE 161.44
104123 12/15/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS AG SHOP: WATER & GARBAGE 57.44
104123 12/15/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OHS: WATER/GARBAGE 88.88
104123 12/15/2016 CITY OF OAKLEY OAKLEY ID OES: WATER/GARBAGE 161.44

Totals for 104123 469.20

104125 12/15/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: MOUNT SNOW TIRES ON 50.00
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DISTRICT VEHICLE C13029
104125 12/15/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: MOUNT SNOW TIRES ON 50.00
DISTRICT VEHICLE C10436.
104125 12/15/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: FLAT TIRE REPAIR ON 47.00
BUS 10-4.
104125 12/15/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: CHANGE TO STUDDED 50.00
SNOW TIRES ON DISTRICT
VEHICLE C19498.
104125 12/15/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS : INSTALL NEW TIRES ON 1,116.00
DISTRICT VEHICLE C16549.
104125 12/15/2016 CLAUNCH TIRE BURLEY ID TRANS: NEW TIRES AND LABOR 688.00
FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE C19917.
Totals for 104125 2,001.00
104127 12/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS - RECT DEEP BOX 5.22
104127 12/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS - CLAMP, CONDUIT 32.28
104127 12/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: DIST WIDE -CIRCUIT 11.39
BREAKER
104127 12/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS -HEATER ELEMENT, 220.61
FUSES, COIL
104127 12/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: WP - LED LIGHT 887.50
FIXTURES
104127 12/15/2016 COLUMBIA ELECTRIC SU BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS- FIXTURE HANGER 1.16
Totals for 104127 1,158.16
104128 12/15/2016 CTECS DECATUR GA CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS: IDAHO 315.00
ASSESSMENT: WRS PRETESTS x33,
AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY PRETEST
x14 INVOICE # CTECS-3781
Totals for 104128 315.00
104129 12/15/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: RRE - BOTTLE WATER, 35.70
EQUIP RENTAL
104129 12/15/2016 CULLIGAN OF HEYBURN MINNEAPOLIS MN MAINT: RRE - BOTTLED WATER 9.00
RENTAL
Totals for 104129 44.70
104130 12/15/2016 CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTA BOISE ID TRANS: IDLER PULLEY AND 245.79
WATER PUMP KIT , STOCK FOR
ALL BLUE BIRD BUSES.
Totals for 104130 245.79
104131 12/15/2016 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS - BATTERY CABLE 14.95
FOR BUFFER
104131 12/15/2016 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DHS - BATTERY 69.95
FOR MULE
104131 12/15/2016 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BATTERY FOR 86.95
FORD TRACTOR
Totals for 104131 171.85
104132 12/15/2016 DECKER EQUIPMENT VASSAR MI MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS - 573.90
GARBAGE CANS
104132 12/15/2016 DECKER EQUIPMENT VASSAR MI MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS - 113.55
GLIDERS
Totals for 104132 687.45
104133 12/15/2016 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID CRTC/DHS- AG.- MAMER: 947.93
REIMBURSEMENT FOR FFA
NATIONALS
Totals for 104133 947.93
104134 12/15/2016 DEMCO INC MADISON WI TECH GRANT/RRES-HEADPHONES 244 .56

FOR CHROME BOOKS-DEMCO DELUXE
24

19
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Totals for 104134 244 .56
104135 12/15/2016 DESIGN WEST ARCHITEC MERIDIAN D CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: 7,147.87
ARCHITECTURAL AND DESIGN
SERVICES. CONSTRUCTION
ADMINISTRATION PHASE 60%
COMPLETE.
Totals for 104135 7,147.87
104136 12/15/2016 DMC SALES & SUPPLY, IDAHO FALLS D TRANS: 47 GALLONS FOR 326.65
ANTI-FREEZE COOLANT FOR ALL
BUSES.
Totals for 104136 326.65
104137 12/15/2016 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT D MAINT: CHS - BLOWER MOTOR FOR 202.00
HEATER UNIT
104137 12/15/2016 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT D MAINT: - PORTABLE 220V AIR 129.80
COMPRESSOR REPAIR
104137 12/15/2016 ELECTRIC MOTOR REWIN RUPERT D MAINT: DJHS, RRHS - MOTORS 550.52
FOR AIR COMPRESSORS FOR
HEATERS
Totals for 104137 882.32
104138 12/15/2016 ESQUIVEL, CHRIS SNOWVILLE UT TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 200.08
TRANSPORTATION FOR THE MONTH
OF NOV. 2016.
Totals for 104138 200.08
104139 12/15/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: BATTERIES FOR 310.41
DISTRICT VEHICLE C17923 AND 2
FOR STOCK.
104139 12/15/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: BATTERIES FOR BUSES. 238.94
104139 12/15/2016 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: BATTERIES FOR BUSES. 238.94
Totals for 104139 788.29
104140 12/15/2016 FASTENAL CO. WINONA MN CRTC- MANUFACTURING- BYLUND/ 107.53
RICHINS-SHOP SUPPLIES
Totals for 104140 107.53
104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 20.48
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892,
RISO/RN2000 #1939
104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 52.99
RISO/RN2000 #1938
104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 362.09
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E #3356#3357
104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP:COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 586.88
KONICA/BIZHUB654E #32314#3232
104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 205.80
HP/CP1818NI #3590, HP/CP3525
#3860#3958, HP/LJ2100 #3813,
HP/LJ400 #3815#3959M
HP/LJM451SN @3829, BROTHER
PRINTER/MFC8910DW #2758,
HP/P2035 #3816#3858
104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 36.89
HP/2015DN #3652, HP/LJ1022
#3707#3808, HP/LJ400 #3240,
HP/M451DN #3651, HP/P1606DN
#3706
104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 49.57
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3354
104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 38.62
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KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3101

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 512.54
BROTHER PRINTER/5450DN
#3711#3716, OKIDATA/B431
#3694#3736#3701,
KYOCERA/FS-2020D
#3726#3746#3976,
MITA/FS-3820N
#3693#3702#3710#3722#3747#3748
, BROTHER/PRINTER/HL-2230
#3705, BROTHER/HL-L2360DW
#3690#3691#3696#3697#3698#3712
#3713#3715#3719#3741#3973#3974
, HP/LJ1320
#3717#3718#3724#3725#3732#3735
#3737, HP/M402DN #3740,
HP/P2035 #2731,
XEROXPRT/PHASER 3600 #3721

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DIST: COPIER MAINTENANCE 17.93
FORHP/M604DN #3359, #3565

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DIST: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 122.12
HP/CP2025 #3573, HP/9604DN
#3359#3565

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DIST: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 330.49
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810,
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3244

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DIST: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 558.53
KONICA/BIZHUB 363 #2805,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2810,
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3244

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 254.17
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2806

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2820 7.14

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE 18.64
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3245

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D TRANS: COPIER MAINTENANCE 80.52
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3245

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 113.72
HP/CP4005DN #3395(2), HP/LJ
P2055DN #3394, HP/LJ400
#37553375633758, HP/LJ4000
#3392, HP/LJ6P,
#3396#3397#6401

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 1,455.07
KONICA/BIZHUB654E #32314#3232

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 0.49
RISO/RN2000 #1937

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 73.04
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3353

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MTN. VIEW: KONICA/BIZHUB 601 606.32
#2860#2865, RISO/RN2000 #1934

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 40.29
BROTHER PRINTER/HL-L2380DW

#3341#3342#3343#3961,
HP/LJ2100 #3668#3561,
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HP/P2015

#3663#3367#3671#3678#3685,
HP*P2035 #3687

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 21.68
MINOLTA/Di3510 #1892,
RISO/RN2000 #1939

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 15.69
BROTHER PRINTER/HL-L2380DW
#3341#3342#3343, HP/LJ6P
#3662, HP/P2015 #3671,
HP/P2035 #3687

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D OHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 6.05
MINOLTA/DI2510 #1926

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MTN. VIEW: COPIER MAINTENANCE 151.68
FOR MITA/FS-3820N #3975,
HP/LJ1200
#3265#3266#3947#3257#3260#3263
#3296#3298#3301#3303,
HP/LJ2100 #3297, HP/LJ2200DN
#3268#3262, HP/P2015 #3261,
HP/P2035 #3945

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D FS: COPIER FOR HP/LJ1022 107.66
#3707#3808, HP/LJ400 #3270,
HP/M451DN #3651, HP/P1606DN
#3706

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 273.83
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 256.20
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D Preschool: COPIER MAINTENANCE 130.23
FOR HP/CP2025 #3892

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 292.15
BROTHER PRINTER/5450DN
#3711#3716, OKIDATA/B431
#3694#3736#3701,
KYROCERA/FS-2020D #3726#3976,
MITA/FS-3820N
#3693#3702#3710#3722#3747#3748
, BROTHER/HL-L2360DW
#3690#3691#3696#3697#3698#3712
#3713#3715#37194#374143973,
HP/LJ1320
#3717#3718#3724#3725#3732#3735
#3737, XEROXPRT/PHASER3600
#3721

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 101.42
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2815#2820,
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2825,
KONICA/BIZHUB C227 #4050

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 94.97
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3234

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 24.04
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3108

104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 63.91

KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106
104159 12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 83.89
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104159

104159

104159

104159

104159

104159

104159

104159

104159

104159

104159

104159

104159

104159

104160

104166

12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

12/15/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

12/15/2016 FOLLET SCHOOL SOLUTI MCHENRY

12/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN

RISO/RN2000 #0374
D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 457.
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2816#2831
D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 283.
HP/2015DN #3608#3624,
HP/LJ1300 #3607, HP/LJ1320
#3408#3451#3451#3454#3609,
HP/LJ1022 #3645, HP/LJ2100
#3419, HP/M401DW #3644,
HP/P2015
#3360#3412#3416#3417#3418#3626
M HP/P2035 #3415#3453
D DHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 236.
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2836
D SPECIAL SERVICES: COPIER 58.
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/CP4025
#3567, HP/LJ45 1200 #3904,
HP/M451DN #3891#3306
D MAINT: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 17.
KONICA/BIZHUB 215 #3111
ID Preschool: COPIER 51.
MAINTENANCE FOR HP/CP2025
#3892
D Preschool: COPIER MAINTENANCE 37.
FOR KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #2830
D WP: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 29.
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3109,
KONICA/BIZHUB C227 #4055
D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 9.
RISO/RN2000 #0374
D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 310.
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2826
D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 64.
HP/1006 #3389, HP/6500a
#3406, HP/LJ1320 #3363,
HP/LJ1600 #3424, HP/LJ2100
#3425, HP/LJ400
#3384#3343#3446, HP/MA01DW
#3402
D DJHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 44,
HP/6500a #3406,, HP/M## DW
#BROTHER/LJ2740DW #3818,
HP/LJ1320 #3363, HP/LJ1600
#3424, HP/LJ2100 #3425,
HP/LJ400 #33884#3343#3446,
HP/M401DW #3402, HP/P2035
#3447
D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 90.
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3234
D DES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 2.
HP/LJ2100 #3675, HP/LJ6P
#3688
Totals for 104159 8,859.
IL WP: THE LEGEND OF JIMMY SPOON 142.

Totals for 104160 142.
ID FS: WATER, MARGARINE, CEREAL, 6,303.

28

53

19

12

13

39

15

73

58

93

15

32

70
10

10
15

23
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CHIPS, PUMPKIN PIES, DELIS
SANDWICHES INV #2522887
104166 12/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: FROZEN SOUP, WAFFLES INV 446.32
#2524372
104166 12/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #2522888 388.80
104166 12/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #2522890 111.92
104166 12/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #2522892 640.61
104166 12/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #2527006 283.94
104166 12/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #2527008 399.62
104166 12/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 370.04
DWORSHAK
104166 12/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 370.04
VIEW
104166 12/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #2527009 642.59
104166 12/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #2527004 278.00
104166 12/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #2522889 98.59
104166 12/15/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #2527007 405.47
Totals for 104166 10,739.09
104167 12/15/2016 FREIGHTLINER OF IDAH JEROME D TRANS: THROTTLE POSITION 188.68
SENSOR FOR BUS 08-5.
Totals for 104167 188.68
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DJHS - WHITEBOARD 276.95
CLNR, PAPER TOWEL, MOP HANDLE
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D TRANS: PAPER TOWELS TO PUT 104.04
ON EACH BUS.
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DWOR - HAND SOAP 360.10
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: RRE -CREDIT ON RETURN- -285.18
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: RRE - CREDIT ON RETURN -26.93
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DHS - CORELESS TISSUE, 995.72
PAPER TOWEL, URINAL SCREENS,
AIRWORK REFILL, LAUNDRY SOAP,
AIRWORKS DISPENSER
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: OES - HAND SOAP, 295.78
CORELESS TISSUE, WHITEBOARD
CLNR, CARPET SPOTTER, TERRY
TOWEL
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: RRE - CORELESS TISSUE, 339.49
PAPER TOWEL, WHITEBOARD CLNR
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BJHS-PAPER TOWEL, 957.89
AIRWORK DISPLAY, AIRWORK
REFILL
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: MAINT-HAND SOAP, 532.34
DISINFECT SPRAY, WYPALL
POP-UP, NAPKIN LINERS,
AIRWORKS REFILL
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: RRE - POWER CLNR, HAND 912.63
SOAP, TISSUE, TOWELS,
AIRWORKS REFILL, AIRWORK
DISPENSER, ACID CLNR, 96
SCOUR PAD, BOWL BRUSH, CAN
LINER, DUST PAN
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: RRE - HAND SANITIZ, 1,113.12
HAND SOAP, TOWEL, CAN LINERS,

SPRAY BOTTLE TRIGGER, SPRAY

BOTTLE, URINAL SCREEN, VINYL
GLOVE, MOP, DUSTER, BOWL

24
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BRUSH, 3100 AQUA PAD,
PLUNGER, STERIPHENE
DEODORIZER, AIRWORK REFILL,
ANGLE BROOM, ICE MELT,
CONSUME DEODORANT, GARBAGE
CAN
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CHS - AIRWORKS DISP, 705.68
AIRWORK REFILL, PAPER TOWEL
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: CRTC - PAPER TOWEL, 663.66
AIRWORK DISP, AIRWORK REFILL
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS i) MAINT: OHS - TERRY TOWEL, ICE 469.15
MELT, DUST MOP TREATMENT,
AIRWORKS REFILL
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS i) MAINT: DWOR - HAND SOAP, 782.00
CORELESS TISSUES
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS i) MAINT: RRHS - HAND SOAP, CAN 637.63
LINERS, AIRWORKS CARTRIDGES,
SPRAY BOTTLE & TRIGGERS,
STAINLESS STEEL WIPES,
LAUNDRY SOAP, DISINFECTANT
CLNR, PAPER TOWEL, BUFFER
PADS, POWER CLNR, BATHROOM

CLNR

104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DJHS - DUST MOP 142.08
TREATMENT

104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: WP - GLASS CLNR, POWER 1,190.39

CLNR, HAND SANITZ, HAND SOAP,
CORELESS TISSUE, PAPER TOWEL,
CAN LINERS, DEODORISER,

DISINF CLNR, TUB & TILE CLNR

104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: FOOD TRAYS INV 152.00
#1088325-00
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: FOOD TRAYS INV 698.00

#1091112-00

104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CRTC - AIRWORK REFILL 0.10
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CHS - AIRWORK REFILL 0.10
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS - PAD 24.60

HOLDER FOR HIGH SPEED BUFFER
104178 12/15/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS - PAD 20.97
HOLDER FOR HIGH SPEED BUFFER

Totals for 104178 11,062.31
104179 12/15/2016 GOCHNOUR, DAN BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 54.00
Totals for 104179 54.00
104180 12/15/2016 GOMEZ, RIGOBERTO BURLEY ID FED MIGRANT: REGIONAL VISITS 294.00

10/31,11/7,11/16,11/22,11/29/1

6 588 MI
Totals for 104180 294.00
104182 12/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: CRTC - FURNACE FILTERS 85.44
104182 12/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: OES - FURNACE FILTERS 48.96
104182 12/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BHS - FURNACE FILTERS 1,765.20
104182 12/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DIST WIDE - WHITE 192.96

LITHIUM GREASE FOR GYM

BLEACHERS
104182 12/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: DHS - FURNACE FILTERS 408.96
104182 12/15/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: BHS - CHAIR RACK 339.65

Totals for 104182 2,841.17
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104183 12/15/2016 GRIZZLY INDUSTRIAL BELLINGHAM WA CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- JACKSON: 895.94

SWIVEL-HEAD WOOD LATHE MODEL#
G0462; 5 1/2 WOOD LATHE
CHUCK SET MODEL# T10811
Totals for 104183 895.94
104184 12/15/2016 HAMPTON INN BOISE SP BOISE ID IDAHO CORE: DATA LITERACY 228.00
CONF., BOISE, ID - DEC. 5 &
6, 2016
Totals for 104184 228.00
104185 12/15/2016 HARPER, ALISHIA BURLEY ID CRTC- SCHOOL- RICHINS: 31.97
—-REIMBURSEMENT FOR CHRISTMAS
TREE
Totals for 104185 31.97
104186 12/15/2016 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID TECH GRANT/WP: VIDEO 1,208.85
MODULATOR SHIPPING AND

INSTALLATION
104186 12/15/2016 HARRIS ELECTRONICS BURLEY ID MAINT: MAINT - 20' NETWORK 30.00
CABLE
Totals for 104186 1,238.85
104187 12/15/2016 HEARTLAND PAYMENT SY JEFFERSONVILLE IN FS: EXTENDED WARRANTIES ON 1,587.00

POS SYSTEMS INV

#REC0000016231
Totals for 104187 1,587.00
104188 12/15/2016 HIGENS, JIM BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 32.00
Totals for 104188 32.00
104189 12/15/2016 HOGG, GARY HUNTSVILLE UuT Federal Programs Title 1: 2,400.00

White Pine - Writing is
Exciting workshop and
assembly
Totals for 104189 2,400.00
104190 12/15/2016 HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HAR CHICAGO IL BHS: ISAT: SAGE CREAD 180 NET 397.14
GENERATION BOOK PACK (15)
Totals for 104190 397.14
104191 12/15/2016 IASA BOISE ID Federal Programs Title 1 BJHS 700.00
Registration for D.
Christensen, J. Lowe, L.
Castaneda, J. Merrill going
to Boise for IPBN Conference
January 13, 2016.
Totals for 104191 700.00
104192 12/15/2016 IDAHO TRANSPORTATION BOISE ID TRANS: EXEMPT LICENSE PLATE 92.00
RENEWAL FOR 4 BUSES.
C16547:C16211:C12147:C12146
Totals for 104192 92.00
104193 12/15/2016 IDAHO CAREER INFORMA BOISE ID BJHS & BHS: HOST FULL TIME 10,500.00

MEMBERS PROGRAM FOR 2016-17

Totals for 104193 10,500.00
104194 12/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 16.80
104194 12/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 1,392.08
104194 12/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 37.22
104194 12/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 246.18
104194 12/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY GRADE SCHOOL 1,203.45
104194 12/15/2016 IDAHO POWER CO. SEATTLE WA OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL 11.24

Totals for 104194 2,906.97
104195 12/15/2016 IMAGINE LEARNING PROVO uT DISTRICT LITERACY: IMAGINE 15,450.00

LEARNING LICENSES - DECLO
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ELEMENTARY
Totals for 104195 15,450.00
104197 12/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS : DPF MUFFLER FILTER 4,458.86

FOR BUS 12-4.FOR BUS 12-4.

104197 12/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: SEAT VALVE FOR BUS 59.30
98-3.

104197 12/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: WATER PUMP FOR BUS 195.93
05-5.

104197 12/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: ENGINE OIL COOLER FOR 902.41
BUS 05-5

104197 12/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: MUFFLER GASKETS, NUTS 90.29

AND BOLTS FOR BUS 12-4.

104197 12/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: ACTUATOR SWITCH FOR 174.69
BUSES12-2, 12-4 AND 13-3.
WATER PUMP KIT FOR 05 BUSES.

104197 12/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: WATER PUMP KIT FOR 05 195.93
BUSES
104197 12/15/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: DPF MUFFLER FILTER 4,458.86

FOR STOCK FOR IH BUSES.

Totals for 104197 10,536.27
104198 12/15/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE D BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL 3,432.49
Totals for 104198 3,432.49
104199 12/15/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN HEALTH SALT LAKE CITY uT MEDICAID: OCCUPATIONAL 162.50

THERAPY & TRAVEL TIME FOR
OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY PROVIDED
IN NOVEMBER 2016
Totals for 104199 162.50
104200 12/15/2016 JACKSON, CHET TWIN FALLS D CRTC CONSTRUCTION: SAFETY 103.50
FEST IN BOISE, A WORK SAFETY
CONFERENCE 1/24-26/17

Totals for 104200 103.50

104201 12/15/2016 JOHN W GASPARINI INC FORTH WORTH TX MAINT: BHS - SLOAN COVER FOR 374.92
FLUSHOMETERS

104201 12/15/2016 JOHN W GASPARINI INC FORTH WORTH TX MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS - 97.31

BUBBLER ASSEMBLY

Totals for 104201 472.23
104202 12/15/2016 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: PLENUM THERMOSTATS 74.82
104202 12/15/2016 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: PLENUM THERMOSTAT 143.78
104202 12/15/2016 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: VARIOUS SCHOOLS - 1,161.83

PNEUMATIC THERMOSTATS

104202 12/15/2016 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: AES - HEATING ELEMENTS 369.01
Totals for 104202 1,749.44
104203 12/15/2016 K & R RENT-ALL & SAL HEYBURN ID MAINT: DHS - LASER LEVEL 60.00
Totals for 104203 60.00
104204 12/15/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID TRANS: PROPANE FUEL FOR BUS 78.00
17-2.
104204 12/15/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID TRANS: PROPANE FUEL FOR BUS 64.50
17-2.
104204 12/15/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID TRANS: PROPANE FUEL FOR BUS 82.50
17-2.
Totals for 104204 225.00
104206 12/15/2016 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS - PULLEY, BELTS 41.02
104206 12/15/2016 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS- AG.- SHARP:-STEEL 201.83
SUPPLIES
104206 12/15/2016 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS- AG.- SHARP:-STEEL 24.40

SUPPLIES
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104206 12/15/2016 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: MAINT - 4'X8' 44.92

METAL FOR SAND TRUCK

104206 12/15/2016 KELLY'S BEARING SUPP BURLEY D CRTC/OHS- AG.- SHARP:-STEEL 284.23
SUPPLIES

Totals for 104206 596.40

104207 12/15/2016 KLOEPFER INC PAUL D MAINT/GROUNDS: VARIOUS 744.19

SCHOOLS - ASPHALT TO FIX POT

HOLES
104207 12/15/2016 KLOEPFER INC PAUL D MAINT: BHS - CLEAN DRAINS 550.00
Totals for 104207 1,294.19
104209 12/15/2016 LAUGHLIN RICKS ARCHI TWIN FALLS D CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION RRHS: 8,874.00

CONSTRUCTION ADMIN FEES:
MONTHLY BILLIING 8 OF 17.
STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING: ARW
CONSTRUCTION PHASE @ 50%
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING: ESA
CONSTRUCTION PHASE @25%
104209 12/15/2016 LAUGHLIN RICKS ARCHI TWIN FALLS D CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: RRHS 3,612.75
ARCHITECTURAL AND DESIGN
SERVICES, CONSTRUCTION PHASE
104209 12/15/2016 LAUGHLIN RICKS ARCHI TWIN FALLS D CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: OHS AG 2,617.80
SHOP: ARCHITECTURAL
SERVICES-CONSTRUCTION
ADMINSITRATION @ 100%,
MECHANICAL ENGINEERING: ESA
CONTRUCTION PHASE @ 100% FOR
OHS AG SHOP. ELECTRICAL
ENGINEERING: PAYNE
ENGINEERING @ 100%
Totals for 104209 15,104.55
104210 12/15/2016 LEARNING A Z TUCSON AZ LITERACY FUNDS: A-Z LICENSE 109.95

RAZZ KIDS - OAKLEY ELEMENTARY

Totals for 104210 109.95
104211 12/15/2016 LILJENQUIST CHIROPRA BURLEY ID TRANS: DRIVER DOT PHYSICAL. 45.00
Totals for 104211 45.00
104213 12/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 655.80

-DYED DIESEL FUEL 400 GAL @
1.62760/GA

104213 12/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: OAKLEY BUS COMPOUND 1,060.13
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 628 GAL @
1.67621/GA

104213 12/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 46.19
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 30 GAL @
1.52767/GA

104213 12/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY D TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 162.81
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 110 GAL @
1.46818/GA

104213 12/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: MALTA BUS COMPOUND 350.78
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 222 GAL @
1.56820/GA

104213 12/15/2016 LYNCH OIL BURLEY ID TRANS: DECLO BUS COMPOUND 769.75
-DYED DIESEL FUEL 500 GAL @
1.52760/GA

Totals for 104213 3,045.46
104214 12/15/2016 MAGIC VALLEY SAND & BURLEY ID MAINT: DHS - GRAVEL TO FIX 50.00
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104222 12/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 20.72

DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10462.
104222 12/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA D TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 24.44
DISTRICT BUS DRIVER SHUTTLE
VEHICLE C10662

104222 12/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 23.79
104222 12/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 27.41
104222 12/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 15.85
104222 12/15/2016 MALTA FUEL DEPOT, IN MALTA ID FS: FUEL FOR ALMO LUNCH CAR 21.06
11/7/2016
Totals for 104222 551.36
104223 12/15/2016 MANGUM, ELMER BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 12.00
Totals for 104223 12.00
104224 12/15/2016 MERRILL, PATRICIA BURLEY ID TITLE II: REIMBURSE FOR 1,845.00

PAYMENT TO LIBERTY UNIVERSITY
TO ACHIEVE HQT STATUS ON
12/01/2016
Totals for 104224 1,845.00
104225 12/15/2016 MHS INC. NORTH TONAWANDA NY SPECIAL SERVICES: SHIPPING -240.00
CHARGES FOR CAFAS PROTOCOLS
104225 12/15/2016 MHS INC. NORTH TONAWANDA NY SPECIAL SERVICES: SHIPPING 264.00
CHARGES FOR CAFAS PROTOCOLS
Totals for 104225 24.00
104226 12/15/2016 MINERT & ASSOCIATES, MERIDIAN ID TRANS: DRIVER DOT DRUG 58.00
SCREEN AND COLLECTION FEE.

Totals for 104226 58.00

104227 12/15/2016 MINI-CASSIA CHAMBER HEYBURN ID DIST: CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 750.00
MEMBERSHIP

Totals for 104227 750.00

104228 12/15/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: BHS - STA-BIL 7.99

FUEL STABILIZER

104228 12/15/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID TRANS: WEATHERSTRIP FOR 12.69
WINDOWS ON BUS 09-2.

104228 12/15/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: ATC-40 FUSE 2.68

104228 12/15/2016 NAPA AUTO PARTS TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: WP - FUEL SHUT OFF 7.18
VALVE, CONNECTOR

Totals for 104228 30.54
104229 12/15/2016 NASCO MODESTO SALIDA CA WP: BUCKET OF DICE 28.38
Totals for 104229 28.38
104230 12/15/2016 NATIONAL PEN COMPANY SAN DIEGO CA (BJHS-203) Pens for Staff 101.94
Christmas
Totals for 104230 101.94
104232 12/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: RUBBER GLOVES FOR 26.54
SHOP.
104232 12/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT TRANS: DIESEL ANTI GEL 155.88

ADDITIVE FOR BUSES.

104232 12/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: FAN BELT FOR STOCK 79.56
FOR 05 BUSES.

104232 12/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: BATTERY TERMINAL FOR 18.02
JUMPER CABLES ON SERVICE
TRUCK C17074.

104232 12/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: TOW STRAP FOR NEW 36.86
DISTRICT VEHICLE 2011 CHEV

2500.
104232 12/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: WINDSHIELD WIPERS FOR 11.16
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DISTRICT CARS.
104232 12/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: FAN BELT FOR BUS 39.78
05-4.
104232 12/15/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY uT TRANS: OIL FILTER FOR 3.64
DISTRICT VEHICLE C17445
Totals for 104232 371.44
104234 12/15/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CREDIT ON RETURNED -217.70
SHORTENING
104234 12/15/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CHEESE, SALAD DRESSING, 2,259.89
COOKIES, CRACKERS, CHIPS,
SHORTENING, SWEET & SOUR
CUPS, YEAST INV #5734259
104234 12/15/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: RANCH CUPS, GOLDFISH 1,774.00
CRACKERS, CHEEZ-IT CRACKERS,
GLUTEN FREE CHIPS INV
#5757107
104234 12/15/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: SOUR CREAM, YOGURT INV 275.09
#5767160
Totals for 104234 4,091.28
104235 12/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID TRANS: FIRE EXTINGUISHER 38.52
BRACKETS FOR BUSES.
104235 12/15/2016 NORCO, INC BOISE ID TRANS: EXTINGUISHER BRACKETS 57.00
FOR ALL BUSES.
Totals for 104235 95.52
104237 12/15/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 7,986.54
COMMODITIES INV #SI0401100
104237 12/15/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 8,422.60
COMMODITIES INV #SI0401098
104237 12/15/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT ID FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 874.66
COMMODITIES INV #SI0401099
Totals for 104237 17,283.80
104238 12/15/2016 NORTHWEST ELEVATOR & HAYDEN LAKE ID MAINT: BHS - INSTALL 795.00
EMERGENCY PHONE IN ELEVATOR
Totals for 104238 795.00
104239 12/15/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS DIST: EXIT POLL SURVEY PIZZAS 119.80
Totals for 104239 119.80
104240 12/15/2016 OAKESON, VANCE BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 46.00
Totals for 104240 46.00
104241 12/15/2016 OREILLY AUTO PARTS BURLEY ID TRANS : SNOW BRUSH AND ICE 204.96
SCRAPERS FOR ALL BUSES.
Totals for 104241 204.96
104242 12/15/2016 OAKLEY VALLEY ARTS C OAKLEY ID OHS: HOWELLS OPERA HOUSE 290.00
RENTAL
Totals for 104242 290.00
104243 12/15/2016 PARK SEED GREENWOOD SC CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: -AG 317.17
SUPPLIES
Totals for 104243 317.17
104244 12/15/2016 PAVLOCK, ROBERT BURLEY ID TITLE IT: REIMBURSEMENT FOR 255.00
MENTORING AT OHS & CRTC
8/30,9/22,10/4,10/12,10/20,10/
27,11/8,12/1,12/8,12/14/16
510 MI
Totals for 104244 255.00
104245 12/15/2016 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TECH GRANT/WP: PROJECTOR BULB 133.99
Totals for 104245 133.99
104246 12/15/2016 PCM SALES, INC. EL SEGUNDO CA MTN. VIEW----- computer 1,302.00
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monitors
104246 12/15/2016 PCM SALES, INC. EL SEGUNDO CA SECURITY CAMERA MONITOR FOR 256.00

RAFT RIVER ELEMENTARY

Totals for 104246 1,558.00
104247 12/15/2016 PENWORTHY COMPANY MILWAUKEE WI RRES-LIBRARY ORDER FROM GRANT 286.21
Totals for 104247 286.21
104248 12/15/2016 PINCOCK, LACIE BURLEY D TITLE II: REIMBURSE FOR 1,180.60

PAYMENT TO ePAYMENT STATION
TO ACHIEVE HQT STATUS
Totals for 104248 1,180.60
104250 12/15/2016 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DHS AG- NEW CARPET IN 6,797.00
ROOMS RESOURCE, 41, BAND
ROOM, AG SHOP OFFICES AND
CLASSROOM
104250 12/15/2016 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DHS AG- NEW CARPET IN 16,085.00
ROOMS RESOURCE, 41, BAND
ROOM, AG SHOP OFFICES AND
CLASSROOM
104250 12/15/2016 PIONEER FLOORS CARPE TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: CHS - INSTAL CARPET 3,114.00
FROM DECLO AG IN CASSIA AG
SHOP
Totals for 104250 25,996.00
104251 12/15/2016 PIT STOP CYCLE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DWOR - FOUR 122.90
WHEELER TUNEUP
Totals for 104251 122.90
104252 12/15/2016 PITNEY BOWES, INC. PITTSBURGH PA DIST: INK, SEALER AND TAPE 266.85
FOR POSTAGE MACHINE
Totals for 104252 266.85
104254 12/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: FORMS, COVERS, 147.73

CONDUIT, SCREW COUPLINGS DEEP

BOXES

104254 12/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: OHS - BACKBOARD 54.56
CONTROLLER

104254 12/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: BHS - KING FINE ARTS - 1,520.00

RECESS CANS LED RETROFIT (FOR
THE CEILING)

104254 12/15/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: OHS AG: WIRE, EMT 138.47
CONDUIT
Totals for 104254 1,860.76
104255 12/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID CHS: PHONE SERVICE 262.60
104255 12/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DIST: PHONE SERVICE 2,874.36
104255 12/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID DWOR - HEADSET FOR OFFICE 256.43
TELEPHONE
104255 12/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID TRANS: PHONE BILL 85.95
104255 12/15/2016 PMT COMMUNICATIONS RUPERT ID KFAC: PHONE SERVICE 103.23
Totals for 104255 3,582.57
104256 12/15/2016 POLING, TERESA HEYBURN ID FS: LAUNDRY FOR MT. VIEW 180.00
Totals for 104256 180.00
104257 12/15/2016 PRO-ED AUSTIN TX TITLE VI-B: RESOURCE BOOKS 122.10
FOR STAFF
Totals for 104257 122.10
104258 12/15/2016 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: NEW TIRES FOR BUS 579.88
10-4.
104258 12/15/2016 QUALITY TIRE TRUCK C SALT LAKE CITY uT TRANS: NEW TIRES FOR BUS 1,936.00

10-4 AND 11-2.
Totals for 104258 2,515.94
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104259 12/15/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV TRANS: LONG DISTANCE 14.30
104259 12/15/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV DIST WIDE: LONG DISTANCE 409.59
104259 12/15/2016 QUANTUMLINK COMMUNIC LAS VEGAS NV CHS: LONG DISTANCE 36.13

Totals for 104259 460.02
104260 12/15/2016 RAFT RIVER ELECTRIC, MALTA D ALMO ELEM, RRHS, RRHS AG & RR 3,418.26

ELEM ELECTRIC (+ CIRCUIT
BREAKER FOR RRHS)
Totals for 104260 3,418.26
104261 12/15/2016 RAFT RIVER GROUND WA ALMO D WATER RIGHT 0.15 CFS 70.00
#43-10598 0.19 CFS WATER
RIGHT #43-13184, 43-13186 (IN

BYU NAME)
Totals for 104261 70.00
104262 12/15/2016 RANSOM, MARVA OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 58.00
Totals for 104262 58.00
104263 12/15/2016 READING HORIZONS, IN KAYSVILLE uT SPECIAL SERVICES: READING 1,082.83

HORIZONS ELEVATE TEACHERS
KITS FOR DAY TREATMENT AND
WHITE PINE

Totals for 104263 1,082.83
104264 12/15/2016 RINGLE, DAVID BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 58.00
Totals for 104264 58.00
104265 12/15/2016 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: BHS - SLOAN FLUSH 60.20
COVER
104265 12/15/2016 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: BHS - SLOAN FLUSH 309.36
COVER
104265 12/15/2016 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: MTN VIEW - WALL HUNG 89.63
TOILET
104265 12/15/2016 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: PRESCHOOL - TOILET 122.40
TANK
Totals for 104265 581.59
104266 12/15/2016 ROBINSON & TRIBE RUPERT ID DIST: 2016-17 CONTRACT 1,283.40

ATTORNEY FOR CASSIA COUNTY
JT. SCHOOL DISTRICT +
DELIVERY SERVICES/MESSENGER

SERVICE
Totals for 104266 1,283.40
104268 12/15/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: DJHS-AIR NIPLES 2.88
104268 12/15/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID KFAC - LUMBER SUPPLIES - 12 44 .16
1X4X8
104268 12/15/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: OHS - 4X8X5/8" 18.20
SHEETING
104268 12/15/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: GROUNDS - REBAR, TIES, 4.99

2X4X16 WOOD, 2X6X12 WOOD
104268 12/15/2016 RONCO BUILDING SUPPL BURLEY ID MAINT: DWORSHAK - 4X4X8 BOARD 16.99
FOR ROOF REPAIR

Totals for 104268 87.22
104269 12/15/2016 ROWE, JERRY DECLO ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 104269 24.00
104270 12/15/2016 RYONET CORP VANCOUVER WA CRTC- GRAPHICS- RICH: 193.75

-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

104270 12/15/2016 RYONET CORP VANCOUVER WA CRTC- GRAPHICS- RICH: 99.99
-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

Totals for 104270 293.74

104271 12/15/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL CHS: Kraft Paper Rolls as 44.79
needed for CHS bulletin
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boards and activities

104271 12/15/2016 SCHOOL SPECIALTY INC CHICAGO IL OES: Grid Paper 16.50
Totals for 104271 61.29
104272 12/15/2016 SHERFEY, AMBER OAKLEY ID TRANS: PAYMENT IN LIEU OF 130.38

TRANSPORTATION THE MONTH OF
NOV 2016.
Totals for 104272 130.38
104274 12/15/2016 SHILO INN IDAHO FALLS ID TITLE VI-B: HOTEL ROOM FOR 74.00
SPECIAL EDUCATION STAFF TO
ATTEND HIGH FUNCTIONING
AUTISM: PROVEN & PRACTICIAL
INTERVENTIONS FOR CHALLENGING
BEHAVIORS IN CHILDREN,
ADOLESCENTS & YOUNG ADULTS
104274 12/15/2016 SHILO INN IDAHO FALLS ID Declo Elementary School: 74.00
Lodging for staff to attend
Austism training
104274 12/15/2016 SHILO INN IDAHO FALLS ID Declo Elementary School: 74.00
Lodging for staff to attend
Austism training
Totals for 104274 222.00
104275 12/15/2016 SKYTALK PLUS LLC ENID OK PHONE SERVICE FOR MAINTENANCE 237.61
& FOOD SERVICE 12/04-01/03/17
Totals for 104275 237.61
104278 12/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 36.15
PURCHASE ORDER FOR LIFE
SKILLS COOKING, FOOD,
CLEANING SUPPLIES AND ETC.
FOR THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR
104278 12/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: DRINKS AND 33.76
SUPPLIES FOR WORKING LUNCH ON
11/9/2016 FOR MEDICAID
TRAINING
104278 12/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 24.73
PURCHASE ORDER FOR SELF
CONTAINED CLASS ROOM AT BJHS
FOR THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL
YEAR.
104278 12/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 46.33
PURCHASE ORDER FOR DAY
TREATMENT CLASSROOM
104278 12/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA SPECIAL SERVICES: DRINKS AND 36.61
SUPPLIES FOR WORKING LUNCH ON
11/9/2016 FOR MEDICAID
TRAINING
104278 12/15/2016 SMITH'S FOOD CUSTOME PITTSBURGH PA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- TAYLOR: 27.92
-FOOD SUPPLIES

Totals for 104278 205.50
104279 12/15/2016 SMITH, KRISTINE HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 24.00
Totals for 104279 24.00
104280 12/15/2016 SNAKE RIVER PEST CON BURLEY ID MAINT: BHS - SPRAY & BAIT FOR 2,000.00
COCKROACHES
Totals for 104280 2,000.00
104281 12/15/2016 SOUTH SIDE ELECTRIC DECLO ID DECLO SCHOOLS 2,488.26
Totals for 104281 2,488.26

104282 12/15/2016 SPENCER, BETTY MALTA ID TRANS: SUBSTITUTE BUS TRAVEL 246.00
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11/14,11/15,11/16,11/17,11/18,
11/30,12/7/16

Totals for 104282 246.00

104283 12/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: DWOR-BRASS TEES, 10.28
COUPLERS

104283 12/15/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY uT MAINT: OES - PVC ELBOW, 62.15

COUPLER, GLUE, P TRAP,
GASFLEX
Totals for 104283 72.43

104284 12/15/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID IDAHO CORE: DISTRICT 68.97

COUNSELOR MEETING/TRAINING -

DEC. 5, 2016
104284 12/15/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 25.97

PURCHASE ORDER FOR COOKING,

CLEANING & SKILLS AT THE

PRESCHOOL CENTER

Totals for 104284 94.94
104285 12/15/2016 SUN VALLEY POTATOES PAUL ID FS: POTATOES INV #4103398 90.00
Totals for 104285 90.00
104286 12/15/2016 SUN VALLEY POTATOES PAUL ID FS: POTATOES INV #4103405 207.00
Totals for 104286 207.00
104287 12/15/2016 SWEET'S SEPTIC TANK SHOSHONE ID MAINT: BHS - DIAGNOSE PROBLEM 255.00

WITH PUMP BY CONCESSION

STAND.
Totals for 104287 255.00
104288 12/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID BHS: OFFICE LAPTOP FOR NEW 609.50
SECRETARY
104288 12/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: YEARLY DEDICATED 360.00

INTERNET ACCESS 2016-17
104288 12/15/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID DIST: YEARLY 3,460.00
BROADBAND/INTERNET SERVICE

Totals for 104288 4,429.50
104289 12/15/2016 TOTAL WASTE MANAGEME HEYBURN D DIST: GARBAGE PICKUP 2016-17 740.00
Totals for 104289 740.00
104290 12/15/2016 TOVAR, ANA PAUL D TITLE II: REIMBURSE FOR 140.00

PAYMENT TO IDAHO STATE
UNIVERSITY TO ACHIEVE HQT
STATUS ON 09/30/2016

Totals for 104290 140.00

104291 12/15/2016 TROXELL COMMUNICATIO PHOENIX AZ TECH GRANT/BHS: ASTRONAUT 239.00
SPEAKER

Totals for 104291 239.00

104292 12/15/2016 ULTIMATE OFFICE FARMINGDALE NJ BHS: 84990 WORK PAD SIT/STAND 368.75

COMPUTER TABLE ESPRESSO

Totals for 104292 368.75
104293 12/15/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO (BJHS 203) Teacher printer 69.81
cartridges
104293 12/15/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO SPECIAL SERVICES: LOCKING 186.00
FILE CABINET
104293 12/15/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS CcO CO: HANGING FILE FOLDERS AND 75.65
TABS
Totals for 104293 331.46
104294 12/15/2016 UNITED ELECTRIC CO-O HEYBURN ID MT VIEW ELEM 2,412.86
Totals for 104294 2,412.86
104295 12/15/2016 UPPER CRUST HEYBURN ID DISTRICT LITERACY: LUNCHEON 104.15

FOR ADMIN. FOR LITERACY MTG.,
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WED., NOV. 30, 2016
Totals for 104295 104.15
104296 12/15/2016 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID TRANS: POSTAGE TO RETURN 12.45
WRONG BUS PART.
Totals for 104296 12.45
104297 12/15/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: AIR , FUEL AND 450.04
TRANSMISSION FILTERS FOR ALL
BUSES.
104297 12/15/2016 UTILITY TRAILER SALE BOISE ID TRANS: ICE MELT FOR THE BUS 90.00
YARD.
Totals for 104297 540.04
104298 12/15/2016 VASQUEZ, ARABELIA HEYBURN ID TRANS: BUS DRIVER MEALS 58.00
Totals for 104298 58.00
104299 12/15/2016 VENTURE LIGHTING INT CLEVELAND OH MAINT: DIST WIDE - LAMPS, 256.65
BALLASTS
Totals for 104299 256.65
104300 12/15/2016 WARRELL, CRYSTAL ALBION ID FS: LAUNDRY FOR ALBION 60.00
Totals for 104300 60.00
104301 12/15/2016 WATER DYNAMIC,LLC DB TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: ALMO CO MALTA-DRINKING 82.00
WATER SAMPLE TESTING
Totals for 104301 82.00
104302 12/15/2016 WEEDOP, CHENISE OAKLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 66.00
Totals for 104302 66.00
104303 12/15/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: STOP SIGN MOTOR KITS 356.75
FOR BUSES.
104303 12/15/2016 WESTERN MOUNTAIN BUS NAMPA ID TRANS: DOOR SEAL FOR BUS 21.34
08-2.
Totals for 104303 378.09
104308 12/15/2016 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 65.84
DISTRICT VEHICLE C14724 OHS
CHEER WITH STUDENTS.
104308 12/15/2016 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 28.84
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19516 RRHS,
NO STUDENTS.
104308 12/15/2016 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: CREDIT -17.06
104308 12/15/2016 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 22.18
DISTRICT VEHICLE TO BOISE-NO
STUDENTS
104308 12/15/2016 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR BUS 37.60
06-1 CRTC ROBOTICS TO UTAH
WITH STUDENTS.
104308 12/15/2016 WEXBANK ADDISON IL FUEL FOR SUPERINTENDENT 34.14
TRAVEL
104308 12/15/2016 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 28.53
DISTRICT VEHICLE C10451, DHS.
NO STUDENTS.
104308 12/15/2016 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 33.88
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19499, NO
STUDENTS.
104308 12/15/2016 WEXBANK ADDISON IL FUEL FOR SUPERINTENDENT 29.71
TRAVEL
104308 12/15/2016 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: DIESEL FUEL FOR BUS 38.88
15-2 BHS GBB TO BONNEVILLE.
104308 12/15/2016 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 24.72

DISTRICT VEHICLE C19869 FOR
TEACHERS MEETINGS IN BOISE.
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NO STUDENTS
104308 12/15/2016 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 27.96
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19869 FOR
TEACHERS MEETINGS IN TWIN NO
STUDENTS
104308 12/15/2016 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 37.08
DISTRICT VEHICLE C10451 DHS,
NO STUDENTS.
104308 12/15/2016 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL IN 25.44
DISTRICT VEHICLE C19869 TO
BOISE. NO STUDENTS.
104308 12/15/2016 WEXBANK ADDISON IL TRANS: UNLEADED FUEL FOR 17.35
DISTRICT VEHICLE C10437 RRE,
NO STUDENTS. UNLEADED FUEL
FOR DISTRICT VEHICLE C19516
RRHS, NO STUDENTS.
Totals for 104308 435.09
104309 12/15/2016 WITT, DEBORAH BURLEY ID TRANS: BUS DRIVERS MEALS 44.00
Totals for 104309 44.00
104310 12/15/2016 WOOD, CONNIE BURLEY ID 21ST CCLC: BJHS SPARK 9.97
AFTERSCHOOL REIMBURSE FOR
WONDER LOOM SUPPLY PURCHASE
AT WALMART ON 11/15/16.
Totals for 104310 9.97
104311 12/15/2016 WORLD MACHINERY & SA VERNON CA CRTC- MANUFACTURING- BYLUND/ 162.76
RICHINS: SHARPENING BLADES
Totals for 104311 162.76
104312 12/15/2016 ZIONS BANK PUBLIC FI SALT LAKE CITY UuT CO: BOND CONTINUING 2,500.00
DISCLOSURE FEE
Totals for 104312 2,500.00
104313 12/31/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL TITLE I: HI FI HOT SPOT 42.78
104313 12/31/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL KFAC: CELL PHONE 19.23
104313 12/31/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL TRANS: SUPERVISOR'S CELL 40.41
PHONE
104313 12/31/2016 A T & T MOBILITY CAROL STREAM IL ADMINISTRATION & DISTRICT 822.61
CELL PHONES
Totals for 104313 925.03
104314 12/31/2016 AA TRASH REMOVAL MALTA ID TRASH REMOVAL FOR DECEMBER 70.00
2016 @ ALMO & ALBION
ELEMENTARIES
Totals for 104314 70.00
104315 12/31/2016 ACCURATE IMPRINTS RUPERT ID CRTC- CNA- PINCOCK: CNA 64.98
JACKET (CRTC CHECK #2634 IN
THE AMOUNT OF $1012.68 MAILED
12/15/16)
Totals for 104315 64.98
104317 12/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: CABLE TIES 8.09
104317 12/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BRUSH WHEELS 12.57
104317 12/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS - WIRE ROPE, 12.12
WIRE ROPE CLIP, SLIP HOOKS
FOR 4-WHEELER
104317 12/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: OES - PVC PIPE THREAD 4.49
104317 12/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: FLAPPER 10 4.49
YR GUARANTEE
104317 12/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: GROUNDS- KEYS 4.93
104317 12/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: FASTENERS 10.00
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104317 12/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/GROUNDS: PVC ADAPTER, 6.73
COUPLER
104317 12/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DIVIDED 7.19
CADDY
104317 12/31/2016 ACE HARDWARE BURLEY ID MAINT: BALL VALVES, WASHING 28.13
MACHINE HOSE, COUPLINGS
Totals for 104317 98.74
104319 12/31/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: -SHOP 11.02
SUPPLIES
104319 12/31/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: -SHOP 4.65
SUPPLIES & MILLER 350-P
104319 12/31/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: -SHOP 27.90
SUPPLIES
104319 12/31/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/OHS- AG.- SHARP: -SHOP 279.14
MATERIAL AND SUPPLIES
104319 12/31/2016 AIRGAS, INC. BURLEY ID CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: -SHOP 172.18
SUPPLIES & MILLER 350-P
Totals for 104319 494.89
104320 12/31/2016 ALL PRO SOUND PENSACOLA FL KFAC - XLR CORDS 3.5 MM TO 59.75
RCA CORDS
104320 12/31/2016 ALL PRO SOUND PENSACOLA FL KFAC - XLR CORDS 3.5 MM TO 237.00
RCA CORDS
Totals for 104320 296.75
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: BOOKS FOR 92.90
FUNCATIONAL BEHAVIOR
ASSESSMENTS
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Declo Elementary School: 69.25
School Supplies
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: MAINT - ROLODEX 21.99
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN COURT 7.90
MATERIALS FOR DAY TREATMENT
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Declo Elementary School: 4.87
School Supplies
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: INK 130.19
CARTRIDGES FOR MEDICAID
PRINTER/SCANNER
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1 Raft 8.99
River Elementary Parent Night
Standard , Dots for Board
Games
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: CREDIT ON RETURN OF -31.32
Hooks For School
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN COURT 34.82
MATERIALS FOR DAY TREATMENT
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: MAINT - LETTER TRAY 37.63
ORGANIZER, DOCUMENT SORTER,
MANILA FOLDERS
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN COURT 8.95
MATERIALS FOR DAY TREATMENT
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN COURT 7.95
MATERIALS FOR DAY TREATMENT
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: DESK 17.97
ORGANIZER FOR SPECIAL
EDCUATION TEACHERS
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: TABLE FOR 55.65

BHS AND SEAT FOR SELF
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CONTAINED CLASSROOM

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-SUPPLIES FOR 71.99
TEACHER'S (SMITH-LOOCK-HENRIE)

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: FIRE CASES 98.80
AND IPAD CASES

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA WP: LIFETIME 8' TABLES 399.40
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OHS: Hooks For School 31.32
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA RRES-SUPPLIES FOR 83.45

TEACHER'S (SMITH-LOOCK-HENRIE)

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS- AG.- MAMER: OMAX 364.72
40X-2000X LAB LED BINOCULAR
MICROSCOPE x5

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CCLC; DJHS VIEW OPEN 14.56
P.O. FOR SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/ (BJHS-203) 72.12
Classroom Monitors for Tovar
and Espinosa

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS TEACHER MONEY: CREDIT ON -39.99
RETURN APPLE AIR KEYBOARD
CASE, CARSON/SMITH

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Homework Club Treats, 144.18
Sheet Protectors, Steri
Strips, Chair (all classroom
use)

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA TECH GRANT/Preschool: Ipad 45.01
covers for Preschool

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS- AG.- MAMER: OMAX 182.36
40X-2000X LAB LED BINOCULAR
MICROSCOPE x5

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CCLC; DES VIEW OPEN P.O. 46.18
FOR SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CCLC; BJHS OPEN P.O. FOR 108.10
SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER SCHOOL
PROGRAM SUPPLIES

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: RADIANT HEATERS FOR 140.10
RECEPTION AREA DESKS

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA DIST: BINDERS 37.24

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: OFFICE 174.96
TRAYS/SUPPLIES/CHAIR

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MTN. VIEW----kidde 33.05
accessPoint 001413 Keysafe
ORiginal Slimline Push Button
Combinatio9n Permanent Key
Lock Box, 2-key, white

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: TEACHER MONEY 74.75
WITHERS/HEAD PHONES FOR CLASS

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA 21st CCLC; DES VIEW OPEN P.O. 55.87
FOR SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA OES: Post-it Notes, Dry 85.00
Erase Markers

104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1 Raft 74.95

River Elementary Parent Night
Standard Playing Cards and
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White Dice with Black Pips,
Dots for Board Games,
Activity, Casino Theme Party
Favors, Toy Gifts (100 Pack)
OES: CREDIT ON RETURN - Sheet
Protectors (all classroom
use)

TECH GRANT/Preschool: CREDIT
ON RETURN OF Ipad covers for
Preschool

ARTEC- OHS- ENGLISH- VOIGT:
ENGLISH BOOKS x20

CRTC/DHS- AG.- MAMER: OMAX
40X-2000X LAB LED BINOCULAR
MICROSCOPE x5

21st CCLC; DES VIEW OPEN P.O.
FOR SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES

21st CCLC; DES VIEW OPEN P.O.
FOR SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES

21st CCLC; DES VIEW OPEN P.O.
FOR SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES

21st CCLC; BJHS OPEN P.O. FOR
SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER SCHOOL
PROGRAM SUPPLIES

21st CCLC; DWORSHAK OPEN P.O.
FOR SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES

21st CCLC; DES VIEW OPEN P.O.
FOR SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES

DIST: EXPANDING FILES, PENS,
RECEIPT BOOKS

DIST: BINDERS, SHEET
PROTECTORS, DIVIDERS

DIST: SHEET PROTECTORS

TECH GRANT/ (BJHS-203)
Classroom Kindle Fires/Cases
& LCD Projector

TECH GRANT/ (BJHS-203)
Classroom Kindle Fires/Cases
& LCD Projector

TECH GRANT/ (BJHS-203)
Classroom Kindle Fires/Cases
& LCD Projector

BHS TEACHER MONEY: CREDIT ON
RETURN APPLE AIR KEYBOARD
CASE, CARSON/SMITH

BHS TEACHER MONEY: APPLE AIR
KEYBOARD CASE, CARSON/SMITH
BHS: OFFICE TRAYS/SUPPLIES
OES: Red pens, Sharpies,

Handwriting Paper, Post-it
Big Pad - Classroom use

-16.18

-20.89

182.80

56.03

11.56

27.08

40.07

49.95

104.54

27.16

299.94

405.00

70.80

-39.99

79.98

25.99
70.74
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104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: CLIPBOARDS 10.98
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: HEADSETS FOR SAPIAN 254.85
CLASSROOM
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN COURT 4.98
MATERIALS FOR DAY TREATMENT
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN COURT 9.24
MATERIALS FOR DAY TREATMENT
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN COURT 9.46
MATERIALS FOR DAY TREATMENT
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: AMAZON FIRE 234.42
TABLETS, FIRE CASES AND IPAD
CASES
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Declo Elementary School: 25.00
School Supplies
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC - PENN ELCOM RACK SYSTEM 11.83
FOR SOUND BOARD
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN COURT 7.88
MATERIALS FOR DAY TREATMENT
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: IPAD 56.95
CHARGERS
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA Declo Elementary School: 207.38
School Supplies
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: BOOKS FOR 25.94
FUNCATIONAL BEHAVIOR
ASSESSMENTS
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA MAINT: MAINT - METAL 73.73
CLIPBOARD, MILWAUKEE 18V
BATTERY
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA BHS: REINFORCEMENTS/PENS 71.98
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC - PENN ELCOM RACK SYSTEM 25.00
FOR SOUND BOARD
104340 12/31/2016 AMAZON.COM ATLANTA GA KFAC - PENN ELCOM RACK SYSTEM 964.66
FOR SOUND BOARD
Totals for 104340 6,510.32
104341 12/31/2016 APPLE, INC. AUSTIN TX TECH GRANT/DHS- IPAD AIR FOR 758.00
STUDENT INSTRUCTION IN
MR.WAGNER AND MR. TURNER'S
CLASSROOMS.
Totals for 104341 758.00
104342 12/31/2016 A.R.K. MEDIA ACCOUNT AUSTIN TX CO: OPEN PO FOR STUDENT 335.00
ANTI-BULLYING, ANTI-DRUG
CAMPAIGNS FOR THE 2016-2017
SCHOOL YEAR. TO BE AIRED:
12/21/2016-12/30/2016 ON
WEDNESDAYS, THURSDAYS AND
FRIDAYS 7-10 A.M. AND 3-6
P.M. ON RADIO KLIX 96.5
Totals for 104342 335.00
104343 12/31/2016 ATC COMMUNICATIONS ALBION ID ALMO, ALBION, RAFT RIVE ELEM 934.50
& HIGH SCHOOL PHONE & FAX
LINES
Totals for 104343 934.50
104344 12/31/2016 BARGREEN ELLINGSON TACOMA WA CRTC/BHS- FOODS- WITHROW: 188.75
-KITCHEN SUPPLIES
104344 12/31/2016 BARGREEN ELLINGSON TACOMA WA CRTC/BHS- FOODS- WITHROW: 591.15

—-KITCHEN SUPPLIES
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Totals for 104344 779.90
104345 12/31/2016 BARRY EQUIPMENT & RE BURLEY D MAINT/GROUNDS: DHS - SNORKLE 58.85

LIFT TO FIX LIGHT POLE 9PD
74.90 CHK#103618 58.85 DUE)

Totals for 104345 58.85
104346 12/31/2016 BRADY INDUSTRIES OF LAS VEGAS NV MAINT: BHS - BURNISHER 7,295.00
104346 12/31/2016 BRADY INDUSTRIES OF LAS VEGAS NV FS: MEDIUM RUBBER GLOVES INV 164.54
#5283683
Totals for 104346 7,459.54
104347 12/31/2016 B S & R DESIGN & SUP TWIN FALLS ID FS: DISHWASHER DETERGENT INV 449.50
#185371
Totals for 104347 449.50
104349 12/31/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID Federal Programs Title 1: 168.50

Lunches for the Parent and
Community Team 2016-2017
meetings.
104349 12/31/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID CRTC- ADMIN-RICHINS: STAFF 110.00
CHRISTMAS PARTY
104349 12/31/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID DIST: CREDIT CARD 518.76
REIMBURSEMENT FEES TO SCHOOLS
FOR ONLINE PAYMENTS
104349 12/31/2016 BURLEY HIGH SCHOOL BURLEY ID CO: PRINCIPALS' LUNCHEON FOR 233.50
ADMINISTRATORS' MEETING
12/15/16
Totals for 104349 1,030.76
104350 12/31/2016 BURLEY JR. HIGH SCHO BURLEY ID DIST: CREDIT CARD 71.74
REIMBURSEMENT FEES TO SCHOOLS
FOR ONLINE PAYMENTS
Totals for 104350 71.74
104351 12/31/2016 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST WIDE - 368.97
COUPLER, TRASH PUMP
104351 12/31/2016 C-A-L STORES IDAHO FALLS ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DIST WIDE -14.00

—CREDIT ON RETURN OF COUPLER

Totals for 104351 354.97

104352 12/31/2016 CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIE HILLSBOROUGH NC CHS: Patriarch Polyester 131.50
Flags

Totals for 104352 131.50

104354 12/31/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 1,027.50

GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
104354 12/31/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 70.95
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
104354 12/31/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 1,008.75
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
104354 12/31/2016 CASSIA CO. SCHOOL FO BURLEY ID DIST: MEALS FOR FOSTER 55.90
GRANDPARENTS, SUPERVISORS,
PRINCIPALS, TEACHERS AIDES,
POLICE AND OTHER GUESTS
Totals for 104354 2,163.10

104355 12/31/2016 CASSIA REGIONAL TECH BURLEY ID BHS:AG WINDOWS 300.00
PLYWOOD/FASTENERS TRIM
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Totals for 104355 300.00
104356 12/31/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL CRTC- GRAPHICS- RICH: 308.90

-VARIOUS INK CARTRIDGES
104356 12/31/2016 CDW GOVERNMENT, INC CHICAGO IL FS: HP LASERJET PRO M402N 161.40
PRINTER FOR MT. VIEW

Totals for 104356 470.30
104357 12/31/2016 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DHS AG SHOP PHONE 167.57
104357 12/31/2016 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DHS PHONE SERVICE 304.29
104357 12/31/2016 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DECLO ELEM PHONE SERVICE 428.11
104357 12/31/2016 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DHS STAR SCHOOL LINE 45.89
104357 12/31/2016 CENTURYLINK SEATTLE WA DHS FAX LINE 45.89
Totals for 104357 991.75
104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CHS: ELECTRIC 741.22
104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS VO AG: WATER & SEWER DEBT 69.88
PYMT
104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH -WATER 69.88
104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D OLD BHS GYM: ELECTRIC & 889.52
GARBAGE
104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D JOINT SCHOOL DIST 151 Jv 24.38
EVANS: WATER
104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D INEW BHS HS: ELECTRIC 6,536.61
104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS FOOTBALL FIELD: ELECTRIC 286.28
& GARBAGE
104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D REAR N BHS BALL FIELD: 39.48
ELECTRIC
104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BURLEY HIGH-IRRIGATION: WATER 24.38
104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D BHS: WATER & SEWER DEBT PYMT 364.67
104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D TECH CENTER: ELECTRIC, WATER, 990.36

SEWER DEBT PYMT & GARBAGE

104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID OLD BHS PUMP: ELECTRIC & YARD 16.00
LIGHT

104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY D CRTC CONST BUILDING: ELECTRIC 91.55

104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID CRTC-SOUTH: ELECTRIC, WATER & 616.49

SEWER DEPT PYMT
104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: WATER 24.38
104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BJHS: ELECTRIC, WATER & 2,788.14
SEWER-DEBT PYMT

104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID 2108 PARKE AVE-ELECTRIC 263.27

104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID MT VIEW: WATER & SEWER DEBT 264.81
PYMT

104361 12/31/2016 CITY OF BURLEY BURLEY ID BHS FOOTBALL FIELD-W&S 24.38

Totals for 104361 14,125.68

104362 12/31/2016 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID CRTC- ELECTRONICS- BROWN: 1,113.42

ESP'S, LED'S, ELECTRONIC

COMPONENTS
104362 12/31/2016 DAD'S BATTERY STORE BURLEY ID FS: BATTERY FOR HYSTER 90.90
Totals for 104362 1,204.32
104363 12/31/2016 DECLO HIGH SCHOOL DECLO ID DIST: CREDIT CARD 164.90

REIMBURSEMENT FEES TO SCHOOLS
FOR ONLINE PAYMENTS
Totals for 104363 164.90
104364 12/31/2016 DELVIES PLASTICS, IN SALT LAKE CITY uT CRTC- MANUFACTURING- BYLUND/ 97.00
RICHINS: ACRYLIC
Totals for 104364 97.00

104365 12/31/2016 DIVISION OF BUILDING MERIDIAN ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: 2,827.50
DIVISION OF BUILDING SAFETY
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104366 12/31/2016 DON ROYSTER MEMORIAL RUPERT

104367 12/31/2016 DREAMBOX LEARNING BELLEVUE

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

PLAN REVIEW FEE. DECLO JR.
HIGH SCHOOL.

Totals for 104365 2,827.
ID DHS: 2016 BALDWIN PIANO RENT 1.
Totals for 104366 1.
WA TECH GRANT/RRES-18 MONTH 2,764.

SUBSCRIPTION TO DREAMBOX
LEARNING K-2
Totals for 104367 2,764.
ID CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 77.
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233
ID BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 435.
DELL/1700 #3369, DELL/1710
#3430#3433#3461#3605#3840,
HP/2840 #3375(2), DELL/3000CN
#3339, XEROX PRT/4266
#E12500, DELL/5310N #3429,
XEROX/7500 #3372, HP/CP2025
#3462, CANON/D1120 #3494,
BROTHER PRINTER/HL-L6200DW
#3960, HP/LJ2100 #3468,
HP/LJ400 #3340#3463,
HP/LJ4000 #3381(2), HP/M401DW
#3750#3751, HP/M4451
#3409 (2) #3841, HP/P2035,
XEROX PRT/PHASER 6600
#3479#3485
D OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 30.
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3355
D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 132.
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3182
1D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 119.
HP/1006 #3486xx, DELL/1710
#3430#3433#3461#3605#3840,
HP/2840 #3375(2), DELL/300CN
#3339, XEROX/7500 #3372,
HP/CP2025 #3462, CANON/D1120
#3494, BROTHER
PRINTER/HL-L6200DW #3376,
HP/LJ2100 #3468, HP/LJ4
#3340#3463, HP/LJ4000
#3381 (2), HP/LJ4200 #3471,
HP/M401DW #3750, HP/M551
#3841, CANON PRT/MX330 #3380,
HP/P2035 #3483#3487, XEROX
PRT/PHASER 6600 #3479
D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 796.
DELL/1710
#3430#3433#3605#3840, HP/2035
#3476, HP/2840 #3375(2),
XEROX PRT/4266 #E12500,
BROTHER PRINTER/5470DW #3484,
XEROX/6130 #3474, XEROX/7500
#3372, HP/CP2025 #3462,

CANON/D1120 #3494, BROTHER
PRINTER/HL-L6200DW

50
00
00
00

00
10

90

74

03

05

59

44
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104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

104385

104385

104385

104385

104385

104385

104385

104385

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

12/31/2016

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

FENTON'S

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

SOLU

IDAHO

IDAHO

IDAHO

IDAHO

IDAHO

IDAHO

IDAHO

IDAHO

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

FALLS

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

ID

#3960#3376, HP/LJ2100 #3468,
HP/LJ400 #3340, #3463,
HP/LJ4000 #3381 (2), HP/LJ4200
#3471, HP/M401DW
#3750#3751#3439, HP/M551
#3409 (2) #3841, CANON
PRT/MX330 #3380, HP/P2035
#3338#3467#3483#3487M XEROX
PRT/PHASER 6600 #3479

BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
DELL/1710 #3430#3433#3840,
HP/2035 #3476#3375(2),
HP/2840 #3375(2), DELL/3000CN
#3339, XEROX PRT/4266
#E12500, DELL/5310N #3429,
BROTHER PRINTER/5470DW #3484,
XEROX/7500 #3372, HP/CPD1120
#3494, BROTHER
PRINTER/HL-L6200DW #3960,
HP/LJ2100 #3468, HP/LJ4
#3340#3463, HP/LJ4000

#3381 (2), HP/LJ4200 #3471,
HP/M401DW #37504#3751, HP/M551
#3409 (2) #3841, HP/PRT/MX330
#3380, HP/P2035
#3338#3483#3487, XEROX
PRT/PHASER 6600 #3479

DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
HP/LJ1320 #3887

CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 284E #3233
BHS: STAPLES FOR COPIER

BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BOZHUB 601 #3025
RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845,
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930

CHS- BUSINESS- MCMANUS:
PRINTER MACHINE MAINTENANCE
#3774 INVOICE # INV79251
Federal Programs Title 1:
Replacement drum for Brother
Intelifax

CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
DELL/5100CN #3771,
DELL/5100CN #3799, HP/LJ200
#3423, HP/LJ3030 33802,
HP/MA452DN #4146,
BROTHER/MFCL2700DW #3937
RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2845.
MINOLTA/DI3010 #1930

RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE
KONICA/BIZHUB 223 #3110

CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR
DELL/5100CN #3771,

508.06

41.21

38.24

72.08

194.71

156.44

59.25

54.00

64.56

161.84

126.49

20.02

45
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DELL/5110CN #3799, XEROX
PRT/8560DN #3800, HP/LJ1320
#3421, HP/LJ200 #3423M HP/LJ
#3802, HP/M452DN #3146,
BROTHER/MFCL2700DW #3937

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 24.72
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 1.18
HP/LJ1600 #3676, HP/LJ6P
#3674

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 264.45
HP/1102W #3824, BROTHER
PRINTER/HL-L2380DW #3852,
HP/LJ1200 #3822#3833,
HP/LJ1320
#3857#3874#3294#3831#3875,
HP/LJ2100 #3873, HP/LJ400
#3823#3826#3838#3851#3856#3870
#3871, HP/M402DN
#3962#3964#3965#3966#3967,
HP/P2035 #3853#3867#3868

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 45.89
HP/2015DN #3638,
BROTHER/HL-L2360DW
#3953#3954M HP/LJ400 #3684,
HP/M451DN #3637

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DIST: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 22.58
HP/CP2025 #3573, HP/LJ1200
#3577, HP/M604DN #3359#3565

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 93.39
HP/CM1415 #3894

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 15.92
DELL/5100CN #3771,
DELL/5110CN #3799, HP/LJ1320
#3421, HP/LJ200 #3423,
HP/LJ3030 #3802, HP/M452DN
#4146

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 281.29
KONICA/BIZHUB #2875,
RISO/RN2000 #1936

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 38.23
KONICA/BIZHUB 283 #3106

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D BHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 262.67
KONICA/BIZHUB 654E #3356#3357

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D RRHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 11.94
HP/2015DN #3638,
BROTHER/HL-L2360DW #3954,
HP/M451DN #3637

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 109.75
KONICA/BIZHUB C224E #3182

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 0.70
HP/LJ1600 #3676

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D ALMO: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 18.80
KONICA/BIZHUB 20 #3047

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 532.41
KONICA/BIZHUB 601 #2840#2875,
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RISO/RN2000 #1936

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D DWOR - COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 92.47
HP/1102W #3824, BROTHER
PRINTER/HL-L2380DW
#3852#3833, HP/LJ1320
#3857#3874#3294#3831#3875,
HP/LJ2100 #3873, HP/LJ400
#3823#3826#3838#3851#3856#3870
#3871, HP/M402DN #3962#3967,
HP/P2035 #3853#3867#3868

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D MAINT: NEW COLOR COPIER FOR 3,979.56
MAINTENANCE SHOP OFFICE TO
REPLACE ALL COLOR DESK TOP
COPIERS

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS D CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 102.06
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID CHS: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 182.87
KONICA/BIZHUB 423 #2835

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID OES: COPIER MAINTENANCE FOR 11.59
HP/2015DN #3279, HP/LJ6P
#3275, HP/P2115DN #3276

104385 12/31/2016 FENTON'S OFFICE SOLU IDAHO FALLS ID DIST: MONTHLY COPIER 862.48
MAINTENANCE FOR KONICA/BIZHUB
363 #2805, KONICA/BIZHUB 601
#2810, KONICA/BIZHUB C224E

#3244
Totals for 104385 10,043.26
104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 1,235.90
VIEW
104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 378.56
DWORSHAK
104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 1,235.90
DWORSHAK
104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: JUICE, RICE, CHIPS, 7,729.90

MUSTARD, MAYO PACKETS, CHEESE
SAUCE MIX, HAM, FROZEN CORN,
PIZZA, MUFFINS, BREAKFAST
COOKIE DOUGH, HAMBURGER BUNS,
BISCUIT DOUGH, INV #2535989

104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 378.56
VIEW

104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2535991 184 .44

104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 979.45
VIEW

104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 214.00
VIEW

104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2528900 544.42

104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2532604 180.83

104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2528897 401.69

104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE FOR FEFVP AT 1,014.47
DWORSHAK

104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: CHIPS, BACON ROUNDS, 14,810.77

TORNADOS, CRISPITOS, MUFFINS,
BREAKFAST COOKIE DOUGH,

DONUTS, BAGELS, HAMBURGER
BUNS, MINI CINNIS, MOZZ
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GARLIC BREAD PULL APARTS,
HOT DOG BUNS, JUICE INV
#2528895
104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: CEREAL, PRODUCE, YOGURT, 1,222.46
HOT DOG BUNS INV #2534066

104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV. #2535995 346.23
104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT MT. 863.96
VIEW
104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE FOR FFVP AT 214.00
DWORSHAK
104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #2532603 414.58
104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #2528896 617.85
104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: TORNADOS INV #2534067 524.40
104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #2530457 28.41
104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #5232610 442.16
104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN D FS: PRODUCE INV #2532607 305.27
104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: MAYO PACKETS, OLIVES, 1,583.47

PRODUCE, YOGURT INV #2530455
104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: PRODUCE INV #2528898 213.34
104397 12/31/2016 FOOD SERVICES OF AME MERIDIAN ID FS: WATER, PUMPKIN, YOGURT, 321.37
FROZEN CORN INV #2532602

Totals for 104397 36,386.39
104398 12/31/2016 FRANKLIN BUILDING SU BURLEY D MAINT: DIST WIDE, DHS - 24" 77.80
ROUND STAKES
Totals for 104398 77.80
104399 12/31/2016 FRONT ROW EDUCATIONA BEND OR WP: FRONT ROW EDUCATION 6,000.00
SYSTEM
Totals for 104399 6,000.00
104400 12/31/2016 GCEA RESTON VA CRTC- GRAPHICS- RICH: 50.00

MEMBERSHIP FEE FOR 1 FULL
TIME EDUCATOR
Totals for 104400 50.00

104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS- CLEANING 637.86

SUPPLIES, WAX, GLOVES, PAPER

PRODUCTS
104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BJHS - WHITEBOARD 845.94

CLNR, CORELESS TISSUE, PAPER

TOWEL, CAN LINERS, ICE MELT,

LG TERRY TOWEL

104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DWOR - ICE MELT 127.44

104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BJHS - SCRUBBER DRAIN 36.80
HOSE

104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: RRHS - BURNISHER 3,995.00
MACHINE

104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS - J-FILL WALL UNIT 0.02

104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS- FLOOR -82.06

CLEANER-CREDIT ON RETURN

104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: WP - ICE MELT, SPRAY 95.28
PUMPS
104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID FS: 5 COMP TRAYS, GARBAGE 576.34

BAGS, SCOUR PADS INV #1092685

104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: J-FILL DISP SELECT -542.69
WALL QUATRO AIR GAP, RETURNED

104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: DWOR - ENVY CLNR, RED 1,167.91

STAIN REMOVE, SPITFIRE CLNR,
VINYL GLOVE, HAND SANITIZ,
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CAN LINERS, ODOR NEUTRAL,
STAINLESS STEEL WIPES

104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: MAINT - DRY ERASE 29.06
BOARD
104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: J-FILL DISP SELECT 542.69

WALL QUATRO AIR GAP
104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BJHS-PAPER TOWEL, 0.01
ATRWORK DISPLAY, AIRWORK
REFILL
104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BJHW - LG ANGLE BROOM, 51.48
LG DUST PAN, ICE MELT
104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D MAINT: BHS - ODOR 2,487.31
NEUTRALIZER, FLOOR
MAINTAINER, GLASS CLNR, TUB &
TILE CLNR, POWER, CLNR, HAND
SANITIZ, CORELESS TISSUE,
PAPER TOWEL, CAN LINERS,
WYPALL POP-UPS, ACID CLNR,

ICE MELT

104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: OHS - CARPET EXTRACT 1,484.06
CLEANER

104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS D FS: 5 COMP TRAYS, #3 FOOD 779.50

TRAYS, 4 OZ CUPS INV #1095788
104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: MT VIEW - POWER CLNR, 976.44
HAND SANITIZ, CORELESS
TISSUE, PAPER TOWEL, CAN
LINERS, SM BROOM, ICE MELT,
BATHROOM CLNR, HAND SOAP
104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS - AIRWORK REFILL, 1,308.30
DOLLY, J-FILL REVIVE, J-FILL
GLANCE, J-FILL CREW, PAPER
TOWEL, CAN LINERS, NAPKIN
BAGS, HAND SOAP
104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: WP - CORELESS TISSUE, 579.64
PAPER TOWEL, BLOC-AID DRAIN
MAINTAIN, AIRWORKS REFILL,
AIRWORKS DISP, 98 SCOTCH PADS
104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS - SPITFIRE CLNR 78.04
104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: MT VIEW - CORELESS 426.14
TISSUE, PAPER TOWEL, DUST
PAN, ODOR NEUTRAL, LG MOP,
ANGLE BROOM, ICE MELT
104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DIST WIDE - ICE MELT 141.60
104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS - AIRWORK REFILL, 150.10
DOLLY, J-FILL REVIVE, J-FILL
GLANCE, J-FILL CREW, PAPER
TOWEL, CAN LINERS, NAPKIN
BAGS, HAND SOAP
104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BHS - AIRWORK REFILL, 602.24
DOLLY, J-FILL REVIVE, J-FILL
GLANCE, J-FILL CREW, PAPER
TOWEL, CAN LINERS, NAPKIN
BAGS, HAND SOAP
104411 12/31/2016 GEM STATE PAPER & SU TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: BJHS - WHITEBOARD 573.89

CLNR, CORELESS TISSUE, PAPER
TOWEL, CAN LINERS, LAUNDRY
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SOAP, BLOC AID, JFILL TRIAD,
JFILL DISP,
Totals for 104411 17,068.34
104412 12/31/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: MT VIEW, DIST WIDE - 314.28
20X20X2 FILTER, 16X20X2
FILTER, 9V AED BATTERY

104412 12/31/2016 GRAINGER, INC. KANSAS CITY MO MAINT: OHS -ENTRANCE MAT 47.39
Totals for 104412 361.67
104413 12/31/2016 GREENER VALLEY COMPU BURLEY ID MAINT: LAPTOP 1,088.00
Totals for 104413 1,088.00
104414 12/31/2016 THE GROVE HOTEL BOISE ID DIST: LODGING FOR FISCAL 125.00

MANAGER AT SUPERINTENDENT
MEETING IN BOISE

Totals for 104414 125.00
104415 12/31/2016 HARPER, BONNIE BURLEY ID FS: LAUNDRY FOR DWORSHAK 180.00
Totals for 104415 180.00
104416 12/31/2016 HEWARD, LAURI BURLEY ID CHS: DETENTION CENTER IN 65.00

RUPERT 12/5 & 12/13, HOPE
HOUSE IN TWIN FALLS STUDENT
MEETING W/STAFF 12/20/16 130.
MI
Totals for 104416 65.00
104417 12/31/2016 HOLLOWAY, ANITA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERV: SPEECH THERAPY 172.50
IN OAKLEY, ALMO, IEP IN
OAKLEY 11/11
11/14,12/2,12/12,12/14/16 345
MI
Totals for 104417 172.50
104418 12/31/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: CLEANED SENSOR AND 753.56
REINSTALLED ON BUS 12-3.
104418 12/31/2016 INTERSTATE BILLING S DECATUR AL TRANS: REMOVE AND REPLACE #6 1,075.29
INJECTOR ON BUS 12-2.
REPLACED TURBO BOOST LINES,
CLEANED ABS SENSOR TUBE

Totals for 104418 1,828.85
104419 12/31/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID DISTRICT WIDE: MONTHLY GAS 26,415.71
BILL
104419 12/31/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID TRANS: MONTHLY GAS BILL 300.22
104419 12/31/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID RRHS AG: GAS CHARGES 573.17
104419 12/31/2016 INTERMOUNTAIN GAS CO BOISE ID 2300 PARK AVE UNIT C 326.46
Totals for 104419 27,615.56
104420 12/31/2016 IXL LEARNING FOSTER CITY CA OES: IXL Learning License 25 820.00

students 4 subjects

Totals for 104420 820.00
104421 12/31/2016 JOHNSTONE SUPPLY BOISE ID MAINT: BHS - HEATER MOTORS 355.18
Totals for 104421 355.18
104422 12/31/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID FS: FUEL FOR HYSTER 29.10
104422 12/31/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID MAINT/CUSTODIAL: DJHS - 11.00
PROPANE
104422 12/31/2016 KAM GAS INC. BURLEY ID TRANS: PROPANE FUEL FOR BUS 99.20
17-2.
Totals for 104422 139.30
104423 12/31/2016 KLOEPFER INC PAUL ID MAINT - DHS - CONCRETE TO FIX 676.00
ROOF DRAIN
Totals for 104423 676.00

104424 12/31/2016 LET'S RIDE LLC HEYBURN ID MAINT/GROUNDS: DHS - FUEL 16.44
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FILTER FOR MULE

104424 12/31/2016 LET'S RIDE LLC HEYBURN ID MAINT: BJHS - CAPACITOR FOR 35.95
4-WHEELER

Totals for 104424 52.39

104425 12/31/2016 LRP PUBLICATIONS WEST PALM BEACH FL RENEWAL SUBSCRIPTION TO 204.50

SECTION 504 COMPLIANCE: THE
COMPLETE K-12 HANDBOOK
Totals for 104425 204.50
104426 12/31/2016 MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL E COLUMBUS OH ELEMENTARY OPEN COURT READING -492.75
CREDIT ADJUSTED PRICE ON
INVOICE #93334136001

104426 12/31/2016 MCGRAW-HILL SCHOOL E COLUMBUS OH ELEMENTARY OPEN COURT READING 47,302.41

Totals for 104426 46,809.66
104428 12/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DECLO 2,744.85
104428 12/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR ALBION 206.51
104428 12/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Cco FS: MILK FOR DWORSHAK 2,342.65
104428 12/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR BJHS 2,473.29
104428 12/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR CHS 678.83
104428 12/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR BHS 2,127.58
104428 12/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR RAFT RIVER 994.16
104428 12/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR MT VIEW 2,655.63
104428 12/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR OAKLEY 1,323.08
104428 12/31/2016 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES DENVER Co FS: MILK FOR WHITE PINE 4,527.99

Totals for 104428 20,074.57
104429 12/31/2016 MIDAMERICA BOOKS MANKATO MN RRES-BOOKS FOR MEDIA 430.06

CENTER-SEE ATTACHMENT
Totals for 104429 430.06
104430 12/31/2016 MILLER, SANDRA HEYBURN ID TITLE ITI: REIMBURSE FOR 2,613.00
PAYMENT TO U OF IDAHO TO
ACHIEVE HQT STATUS.
11-21-2016
Totals for 104430 2,613.00
104431 12/31/2016 NATIONAL AUTO PARTS WEST VALLEY CITY UuT CRTC- AUTOMOTIVE- STREET: 628.65
-TTERY JUMP START UNITS x4
Totals for 104431 628.65
104432 12/31/2016 NCS PEARSON INC., CHICAGO IL TITLE VI-B: SCHOOL 763.70
PSYCHOLOGIAL TESTING
PROTOCOLS
Totals for 104432 763.70
104435 12/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: RANCH CUPS, TORTILLA 350.53
CHIPS, JUICE INV #5779672
104435 12/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: SOUR CREAM, DRY MILK, 2,694.14
YOGURT, DILL RELISH,
BREAKFAST SLIDERS,
UNCRUSTABLES, SWEET RELISH,
CORNSTARCH, FLOUR INV

#5783637
104435 12/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: JUICE INV #5775123 318.03
104435 12/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: CHEESE, SALSA, PICKLES, 2,067.52

TORTILLA CHIPS, BROWN PAPER
BAGS INV #5788016
104435 12/31/2016 NICHOLAS AND CO., IN SALT LAKE CITY uT FS: SOUR CREAM, EGGS, 1,740.10
BREAKFAST SLIDERS, GLUTEN
FREE HAMBURGER BUNS, TORTILLA

CHIPS, JUICE INV #5771314
Totals for 104435 7,170.32
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104438 12/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 9,570.37

COMMODITIES INV #SI0402952
104438 12/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 1,166.45
COMMODITIES INV #SI0402953

104438 12/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: HAM, GRANNY B COOKIES INV 2,088.85
#510402000
104438 12/31/2016 NORTHWEST DISTRIBUTI EMMETT D FS: FOOD AND FREIGHT ON 11,314.49

COMMODITIES INV #SI0402954

Totals for 104438 24,140.16
104441 12/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS FS: PIZZA @ CHS 112.00
104441 12/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG KS Federal Programs Migrant WIDA 100.00

Training. Lunch for Access

2.0 Training 12/14/2016

104441 12/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
104441 12/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
104441 12/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 189.00
104441 12/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 168.00
104441 12/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 45.48
104441 12/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
104441 12/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ CHS 112.00
104441 12/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ DECLO (INVOICES 49.00

HAS SALES TAX, WE ARE TAX
EXEMPT SO WE ARE PAYING
$49.00 INSTEAD OF $51.94)

104441 12/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BHS 210.00
104441 12/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00
104441 12/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ FS OFFICE 39.98
104441 12/31/2016 NPC INTERNATIONAL PITTSBURG Ks FS: PIZZA @ BJHS 210.00

Totals for 104441 2,075.46
104442 12/31/2016 OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL OAKLEY D DIST: CREDIT CARD 95.67

REIMBURSEMENT FEES TO SCHOOLS
FOR ONLINE PAYMENTS
Totals for 104442 95.67
104443 12/31/2016 OAKLEY VALLEY ARTS C OAKLEY ID BALANCE DUE FOR REHEARSAL 65.00
RENTAL AT THE OVAC, OAKLEY,
ID - OAKLEY HIGH SCHOOL MUSIC

DEPT.
Totals for 104443 65.00
104444 12/31/2016 PARK SEED GREENWOOD sC CRTC/DHS- AG.- MILLER: -AG 78.29
SUPPLIES
Totals for 104444 78.29
104445 12/31/2016 PC & MACEXCHANGE TEMECULA CA TECH GRANT/MTN. 288.00
VIEW----replacement lamp and

housing---NP14LP-OEM Bulb

Totals for 104445 288.00

104446 12/31/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: BHS VO-AG BLDG- ALARM 56.67
MONITORING 12/7/16-2/28/17

104446 12/31/2016 PEAK ALARM SALT LAKE CITY uT MAINT: BHS VO-AG BLDG- C.S. 7.00
SERVICES

Totals for 104446 63.67

104447 12/31/2016 PINCOCK, LACIE BURLEY ID TITLE IT: REIMBURSE FOR 1,180.60

PAYMENT TO ACHIEVE HQT STATUS
- 08/05/2016
Totals for 104447 1,180.60

104448 12/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: OHS -FUSES 44.15
104448 12/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: WORK TRUCK - NUT 160.24
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DRIVERS, STRIPPER, GRIP TAPS,
CRIMP TOOLS, SCREWDRIVERS,

104448 12/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: OHS - 20 AMP BREAKER 331.08
104448 12/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: RRHS -1G BLANK PLATE 3.40
104448 12/31/2016 PLATT ELECTRIC SUPPL BOSTON MA MAINT: WORK TRUCK - CRIMP 27.92
TOOL
Totals for 104448 566.79
104449 12/31/2016 PSUG-MI ANN ARBOR MI Federal Programs Early-bird 399.00
registration for National
PSUG (PowerSchool) Conference
in Las Vegas for G. Campos.
July 24-27, 2017
104449 12/31/2016 PSUG-MI ANN ARBOR MI SPECIAL SERVICES: 399.00
REGISTRATION FOR PSUG 2017 -M
KNOPP
Totals for 104449 798.00
104450 12/31/2016 RAFT RIVER HIGH SCHO MALTA ID DIST: CREDIT CARD 214.64
REIMBURSEMENT FEES TO SCHOOLS
FOR ONLINE PAYMENTS
Totals for 104450 214.64
104451 12/31/2016 READING HORIZONS, IN KAYSVILLE UuT LITERACY FUND: READING 1,137.08
HORIZONS DISCOVERY
KINDERGARTEN TEACHER'S KIT -
READING HORIZONS DISCOVERY
GRADES 1-3 TEACHER'S KIT
Totals for 104451 1,137.08
104452 12/31/2016 ROBERTSON SUPPLY INC NAMPA ID MAINT: OHS, VARIOUS SCHOOL - 84.00
4.5 GAL EXPANSION TANK
Totals for 104452 84.00
104453 12/31/2016 ROCKY MOUNTAIN SERVI SALT LAKE CITY UuT FS: MONTHLY SERVICE OF 1,150.19
SCHOOLS INV #121601
Totals for 104453 1,150.19
104454 12/31/2016 SELF, SHELLY BURLEY ID FS: LAUNDRY FOR BJHS 180.00
Totals for 104454 180.00
104455 12/31/2016 SHERWIN WILLIAMS TWIN FALLS ID CRTC- CONSTRUCTION- JACKSON: 66.98
-HI-BILD LACQUER
Totals for 104455 66.98
104456 12/31/2016 SNA BALTIMORE MD FS: NATIONAL AND STATE DUES 26.00
FOR SNA MEMBERSHIP
Totals for 104456 26.00
104457 12/31/2016 SOURCE REFRIGERATION LOS ANGELES CA FS: PARTS & LABOR FOR WORK 195.11
DONE ON WAREHOUSE FREEZER INV
#150106480
Totals for 104457 195.11
104458 12/31/2016 STANDARD PLUMBING SU SANDY UuT MAINT: DWOR- QUICK PATCH, 30.58
FLASH LIGHT
Totals for 104458 30.58
104459 12/31/2016 STARFALL EDUCATION F BOULDER CcO SPECIAL SERVICES: STARFALL 270.00
LICENSES FOR RAFT RIVER
PRESCHOOL PROGRAM
Totals for 104459 270.00
104461 12/31/2016 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: RAFT 206,760.73

RIVER HS: CONCRETE,
CARPENTRY, ROOFING, DOORS &

HARDWARE, HVAC, ELECTRICAL.
104461 12/31/2016 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: BJHS 52,181.27
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HVAC: DEMO FRAMING, ROOFING,

HVAC, CONTROLS, ELECTRICAL.
104461 12/31/2016 STARR CORPORATION TWIN FALLS ID CO: BOND CONSTRUCTION: JVE 480,979.29

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL: GENERAL

CONSTRUCTION: SITEWORK,

CONCRETE, MASONRY, CARPENTRY,

ELECTRICAL, PLUMBING, HVAC,

PAYMENT & PERFORMANCE BOND,

ETC

Totals for 104461 739,921.29

104462 12/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID SPECIAL SERVICES: OPEN 19.27

PURCHASE ORDER FOR COOKING,

CLEANING & SKILLS AT THE

PRESCHOOL CENTER

104462 12/31/2016 STOKES FRESH FOOD MA BURLEY ID CO: OPEN PO FOR PRINCIPALS 72.25
MEETING

Totals for 104462 91.52

104463 12/31/2016 SUN VALLEY POTATOES PAUL ID FS: POTATOES INV #4103410 18.00

Totals for 104463 18.00

104464 12/31/2016 TEK-HUT TWIN FALLS ID TECH GRANT/ (BJHS-203) HP 79.22

Stream 11 Pro battery

Totals for 104464 79.22

104465 12/31/2016 THE TIMES-NEWS TWIN FALLS D DIST: LEGAL ADS-CUSTODIAL 90.48
SUPPLIES BID

104465 12/31/2016 THE TIMES-NEWS TWIN FALLS D TRANS: CALL FOR BIDS 2018 99.21
SCHOOL BUSES

Totals for 104465 189.69

104466 12/31/2016 UNIFIED OFFICE SERVI COLORADO SPRINGS Co FS: INK CARTRIDGES FOR MT. 69.98

VIEW INV #228930

Totals for 104466 69.98
104467 12/31/2016 THE UPS STORE BURLEY ID OES: Shipping return 10.69
transceiver
Totals for 104467 10.69
104468 12/31/2016 VENTURE LIGHTING INT CLEVELAND OH MAINT: DIST WIDE - LAMPS & 259.49
BALLASTS
Totals for 104468 259.49
104469 12/31/2016 VERIZON ACWORTH GA TRANS: WIRELESS ROUTER FOR 200.21
BUSES
Totals for 104469 200.21
104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ROBOTICS- BROWN: 52.74

(CHEVRON) FUEL FOR ROBOTICS
COMPETITION

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (SOUTHWEST) AIRLINE FARE 1,537.84
TO NEW ORLEANS, LA FOR AASA
CONVENTION FOR SUPERINTENDENT

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (SOUTHWEST) AIRLINE FARE 30.00
TO NEW ORLEANS, LA FOR AASA
CONVENTION FOR SUPERINTENDENT

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (SOUTHWEST) AIRLINE FARE 30.00
TO NEW ORLEANS, LA FOR AASA
CONVENTION FOR SUPERINTENDENT

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FUEL @ SUPERINTENDENTS 56.50
MEETING IN BOISE

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II: (RESIDENCE INN) 408.78

LODGING FOR NCSS CONFERENCE -
DEC. 1 - 3, 2016 -



3frdtl0l.p CASSIA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 151 3:51 PM 01/31/17

05.16.10.00.02-010083 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CHECK REGISTER (Dates: 12/01/16 - 12/31/16) PAGE:
CHECK CHECK VENDOR VENDOR INVOICE
NUMBER DATE VENDOR CITY STATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

WASHINGTON, D.C. -M.

HERNANDEZ

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FISCAL MANAGER: DINNER AT 18.02
LEGISLATIVE HEARING IN BOISE

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL WP: (LITTLE CAESERS) PIZZA 90.00
FOR CLASS PARTIES

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DISTRICT: (JET BLUE) 105.10
LASERFICHE EMPOWER TRAINING,
MON., FEB 6 - FRI., FEB 10,
2017 - LONG BEACH, CA-K.
MORRIS

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DISTRICT: (JET BLUE) 105.10
LASERFICHE EMPOWER TRAINING,
MON., FEB 6 - FRI., FEB 10,
2017 - LONG BEACH, CA-K.
RAZEE

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS: 22.03
(SMITH'S FOOD) STAFF
CHRISTMAS PARTY SUPPLIES

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MEAL @ LEGISLATIVE HEARING IN 38.23
BOISE- SUPERINTENDENT, ASST
SUPER & FISCAL MANAGER

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (SOUTHWEST) AIRLINE FARE 30.00
TO NEW ORLEANS, LA FOR AASA
CONVENTION FOR SUPERINTENDENT

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DISTRICT: (DELTA) FLIGHTS TO 186.10
LASERFICHE EMPOWER TRAINING,
MON., FEB 6 - FRI., FEB 10,
2017 - LONG BEACH, CA-K.
EKLUND

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (HAMPTON INN) ROOM 190.97
RESERVATIONS FOR
SUPERINTENDENTS MEETING
12/7/16

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (DELTA) AIR LINE 316.20
TICKETS FOR TRANSPORTATION
PERSONNEL TO TRAVEL TO DALLAS
FOR TSD CONFERENCE, MARCH
2017.

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DISTRICT: (JETBLUE) FLIGHTS 105.10
LASERFICHE EMPOWER TRAINING,
MON., FEB 6 - FRI., FEB 10,
2017 - LONG BEACH, CA K.
EKLUND

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (DELTA) REGISTRATION 316.20
FOR 3 TRANSPORTATION
PERSONNEL TO TSD CONFERENCE
IN DALLAS MARCH 2017.

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II: (RESIDENCE INN) 408.78
LODGING FOR NCSS CONFERENCE -
DEC. 1 - 3, 2016 -
WASHINGTON, D.C.S. D. SMYER

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (AT&T) IPHONE CASE & 74.99
PROTECTOR FOR FISCAL MANAGER

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DISTRICT: (DELTA) FLIGHTS TO 186.10
LASERFICHE EMPOWER TRAINING,
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MON., FEB 6 - FRI., FEB 10,
2017 - LONG BEACH, CA-K.
MORRIS

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BJHS: (TITLE I.ORG) D Morris 1,449.00
to 2017 Title 1 Conference
and lodging

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FS: (ORIENTAL TRADING) ITEMS 1,414.49
FOR SANTA SACKS

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: -441.75
(National Title 1 Conference)
REFUND FOR 1 CANCELLATION OF
February 22-25, 2017.

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CHS: (ACE HARDWARE) CUSTODIAL 37.74
SUPPLIES
104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TECH GRANT/OES: ( 355.16

DONORCHOOSE.ORG) Chromebooks

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE ITI: (SUPERSHUTTLE) 44.00
SHUTTLE FEES - NCSS CONF.,
DEC. 1 - 4, 2016

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL MAINT: REVERSED FRAUD 32.56
TRANSFER
104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL OES: ( Scripps National 220.00

Spelling Bee) 2017 ENROLLMENT

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Preschool: (COSTCO) Table 68.94
clothes, paper plates, juice

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FS: (WALMART) HOLIDAY GIFTS 53.04
FOR COOKS FROM WALMART

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DISTRICT: (PRICELINE) FEE FOR 27.00
FLIGHTS TO LASERFICHE EMPOWER
TRAINING, MON., FEB 6 - FRI.,
FEB 10, 2017 - LONG BEACH,
CALIF

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BHS: (WEBSTAURANTSTORE) NEW 1,179.64
TRASH CANS FOR FRONT OF
SCHOOL

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Preschool: (WALMART) Table 35.02
clothes, paper plates, juice

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II: (SLC AIRPORT) 36.00
PARKING FEES - NCSS CONF.,
DEC. 1 - 4, 2016

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL VISA: ( PILOT) FUEL FOR 30.67
DISTRICT VEHICLE. ATTENDING
THE SUPT. NETWORK, BOISE, ID

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL OES: (ACE HARDWARE) 14.09
Fasteners, Screwdriver handle

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (EPILOG LASER) 126.79
ENGRAVER ITEMS (GREASE
BEARING W/SYRINGE; 10POS HEAD
FL CABLE L36EX)

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (DELTA) AIR LINE 316.20
TICKETS FOR TRANSPORTATION
PERSONNEL TO TRAVEL TO DALLAS
FOR TSD CONFERENCE, MARCH
2017.

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (ITD) SERVICE FEE- 0.46
EXEMPT LICENSE PLATES FOR NEW
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DISTRICT VEHICLE 2014 DOGE
GRAND CARAVAN.

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II: (RESIDENCE INN) 408.78
LODGING FOR NCSS CONFERENCE -
DEC. 1 - 3, 2016 -
WASHINGTON, D.C. -J. ALLEN

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC: (EPILOG LASER) 53.98
ENGRAVER ITEMS (GREASE
BEARING W/SYRINGE; 10POS HEAD
FL CABLE L36EX)

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (HQ DMV) EXEMPT 23.00
LICENSE PLATES FOR NEW
DISTRICT VEHICLE 2011CHEV
SILVERADO.

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (ITD) SERVICE 0.46
FEE-EXEMPT LICENSE PLATES FOR
NEW DISTRICT VEHICLE 2011CHEV
SILVERADO.

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II: (RESIDENCE INN) 408.78
LODGING FOR NCSS CONFERENCE -
DEC. 1 - 3, 2016 -
WASHINGTON, D.C.-P. YOUNG

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CO: (SOUTHWEST) AIRLINE FARE 30.00
TO NEW ORLEANS, LA FOR AASA
CONVENTION FOR SUPERINTENDENT

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL RRES- (SMITH'S FOOD) SUPPLIES 18.51
FOR FAMILY GAME NIGHT DEC
1ST-WATER, BAGGIES, NAPKINS

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL RRES- (BAKE CENTRAL) ( ICE 20.48
CREAM FOR AR LUNCH WITH
PRINCIPLE REWARD

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FS: (WALMART.COM) HOLIDAY 53.05
GIFTS FOR COOKS FROM WALMART

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BJHS- CONSUMER SCIENCE- 199.98
DEJONG: (AMAZON.COM)-KINDLE
FIRE TABLET 7" x6

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL SPECIAL SERVICES: (PESI) 401.47
REGISTRATION FOR STAFF TO
ATTEND HIGH FUNCTIONING
AUTISM: PROVEN & PRACTICAL
INTERVENTIONS FOR CHALLENGING
BEHAVIORS IN CHILDREN,
ADOLESCENTS & YOUNG ADULTS IN
IDAHO FALLS, ID ON DECEMBER
7, 2016.

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BJHS: (JETBLUE 289.20
flight to 2017 Title 1
Conference

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS: 61.08
(WALMART) STAFF CHRISTMAS
PARTY SUPPLIES

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC - (SMITH'S FOOD) Staff 6.35
Meeting Refreshments

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL ARTEC GRANT- CRTC- 2,619.28

ELECTRONICS- BROWN: (VEX
ROBOTICS INC.) ROBOTICS
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PARTS AND SUPPLIES

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CHS- AG.- FILLMORE: (WESTGATE 299.04
LV RESORT) HOTEL STAY FOR
NAAE CONVENTION (NOV. 30TH-
DEC. 5TH) @ WESTGATE LAS
VEGAS RESORT

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS: (KINGS) 50.37
STAFF CHRISTMAS PARTY
SUPPLIES

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS: 21.84
(MCDONALD'S) -ROBOTICS
COMPETITION LUNCH

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS: (NASSP 495.00
E-COMMERCE) NASSP CONFERENCE
REGISTRATION FOR CURTIS
RICHINS (JULY 2017)

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TITLE II: (PILOT) FUEL - 25.50
NCSS CONF., DEC. 1 - 4, 2016

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DISTRICT: (DELTA) FLIGHTS TO 186.10
LASERFICHE EMPOWER TRAINING,
MON., FEB 6 - FRI., FEB 10,
2017 - LONG BEACH, CA-K.
RAZEE

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (STN MEDIA) 1,068.80
REGISTRATION FOR 3
TRANSPORTATION PERSONNEL TO
TSD CONFERENCE IN DALLAS
MARCH 2017.

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS: STAFF 15.48
CHRISTMAS PARTY SUPPLIES

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL Federal Programs Title 1: -780.00
(National Title 1 Conference)
REFUND FOR 1 CANCELLATION OF
February 22-25, 2017.

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL PARKING AT SUPERINTENDENTS 24.00
MEETING

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FISCAL MANAGER: LEPC MEETING 11.15
LUNCH

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FISCAL MANAGER: LUNCH AT 22.86

LEGISLATIVE HEARING

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL FISCAL MANAGER: PARKING @ THE 12.00
GROVE IN BOISE

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL DIST: (TROPHY DEPOT) OWL 21.69
BOBBLEHEAD MASCOT RESIN WITH
ENGRAVING

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL TRANS: (HQ DMV) EXEMPT 23.00
LICENSE PLATES FOR NEW
DISTRICT VEHICLE 2014 DOGE
GRAND CARAVAN.

104493 12/31/2016 VISA TAMPA FL BJHS: (COSCTO) Office Mats 137.78
Totals for 104493 15,536.84
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CCLC; ROUND 11: OPEN P.O 79.94

FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES SY 16/17
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS- FOODS- ALLRED: 21.04

CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC- ELECTRONICS- BROWN: 18.94
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CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CCLC; MTM VIEW OPEN P.O. 18.04
FOR SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA SPECIAL SERVICES: SUPPLIES 81.28
FOR EXTENDED PLACEMENT
PROGRAMS (A PLUS SOLUTIONS)

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1 & 63.22
EL/MIG Training supplies for
11/30/2016 Snacks and Drinks

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- TAYLOR: 24.60
FOOD/SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC- ELECTRONICS- BROWN: 33.75
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS- FOODS- 25.74
ALLRED-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC- ELECTRONICS- BROWN: 51.01
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC- EMT- BINGHAM: CLASSROOM 145.86
SUPPLIES
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA RRES-INGREDIENTS FOR FAMILY 56.47

GAME NIGHT COOKIES

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC- ELECTRONICS- BROWN: 29.99
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS- FOODS- 13.78
ALLRED-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC- INFO TECH- SCHMITT: 97.15
-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS- FOODS- 4.28
ALLRED-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CCLC; DES VIEW OPEN P.O. 53.79
FOR SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CCLC; ROUND 11: OPEN P.O 5.94
FOR OFFICE SUPPLIES SY 16/17

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CCLC; DWORSHAK OPEN P.O. 29.01
FOR SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS- FOODS- 24.77
ALLRED-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS- FOODS- 107.56
ALLRED-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC- CADD- HARPER:-CLASSROOM 123.84
SUPPLIES
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA FS: GIFTS FOR COOKS AND 232.80

OFFICE SUPPLIES

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC- CNA- PINCOCK -CLASSROOM 51.96
SUPPLIES
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS- FOODS- -19.94

ALLRED-CREDIT ON RETURN
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS- FOODS- ALLRED: 29.00
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES

104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 73.56
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA WP: CLASSROOM SUPPLIES 43.43
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21lst CCLC; MTM VIEW OPEN P.O. 16.23

FOR SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER
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SCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Migrant PAC 104.60
parent meeting 12/06/2016
incentives, plates, napkins,
chips, drinks
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA MAINT/GROUNDS: - BATTERY FOR 121.70
FOUR WHEELER, ICE SCRAPPER
BRUSH
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Title 1 & 13.62
EL/MIG Training supplies for
11/30/2016 Snacks and Drinks
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- TAYLOR: 28.12
FOOD/SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/CHS- FOODS- TAYLOR: 11.54
FOOD/SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA KFAC: SUPPLIES 189.73
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Migrant 30.03
Salad, bins, snack items for
ACCESS 2.0
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CCLC; MTM VIEW OPEN P.O. 15.43
FOR SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA Federal Programs Migrant 25.68
Salad, bins, snack items for
ACCESS 2.0
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CCLC; MTM VIEW OPEN P.O. 23.33
FOR SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CCLC; WHITEPINE OPEN 106.94
P.O. FOR SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CCLC; DJHS VIEW OPEN 35.48
P.O. FOR SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA 21st CCLC; DWORSHAK OPEN P.O. 50.16
FOR SY 16-17 SPARK AFTER
SCHOOL PROGRAM SUPPLIES
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC/DHS- FOODS- ALLRED: 28.74
CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
104505 12/31/2016 WAL-MART COMMUNITY ATLANTA GA CRTC- GRAPHICS- RICH: 54.44
—-CLASSROOM SUPPLIES
Totals for 104505 2,376.58
104506 12/31/2016 WEST INTERACTIVE SER OMAHA NE (BJHS-203 Office) School 759.00
Messenger Software Renewal
Totals for 104506 759.00
104507 12/31/2016 WHITE CLOUD COMMUNIC TWIN FALLS ID MAINT: DJHS - REPLACE ANTENNA 9.25
ON HAND HELD RADIO.
Totals for 104507 9.25
104508 12/31/2016 WILLIAMS, BRAWLEY PAUL ID CRTC- ADMIN- RICHINS: 18.01
REIMBURSEMENT FOR BDAY CAKE
Totals for 104508 18.01
104509 12/31/2016 WORLD MACHINERY & SA VERNON CA CRTC- MANUFACTURING- BYLUND/ 28.48
RICHINS: SHARPENING BLADES
Totals for 104509 28.48

Totals for checks 1,824,575.58
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FUND SUMMARY

FUND DESCRIPTION BALANCE SHEET REVENUE EXPENSE TOTAL
100 GENERAL FUND 20,230.28 0.00 280,927.76 301,158.04
220 FED. FOREST FUND 0.00 0.00 256.00 256.00
235 ARTEC CHARTER 0.00 0.00 2,869.06 2,869.06
245 STATE TECHNOLOGY GRANT 0.00 0.00 15,174.19 15,174.19
246 STATE SUBSTANCE ABUSE FUND 0.00 0.00 335.00 335.00
251 TITLE I-A (BASIC) 0.00 0.00 3,011.16 3,011.16
253 TITLE I-C (MIGRANT) 0.00 0.00 398.60 398.60
257 IDEA PART B SCHOOL AGE 0.00 0.00 3,295.16 3,295.16
258 IDEA PART B PRESCHOOL 0.00 0.00 45.24 45.24
263 CARL PERKINS FUND 0.00 0.00 5,716.90 5,716.90
264 21ST CENTURY LEARNING GRANT 0.00 0.00 1,314.08 1,314.08
271 TITLE II-A TEACHER QUALITY 0.00 0.00 9,043.55 9,043.55
279 MEDICAID 0.00 0.00 26,232.50 26,232.50
290 CHILD NUTRITION FUND 95,691.04 0.00 35,501.43 131,192.47
310 BOND REDEMPTION&INTEREST FUND 0.00 0.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
410 CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION PROJECTS 0.00 0.00 1,123,289.04 1,123,289.04
420 PLANT FACILITIES FUND 0.00 0.00 60,971.50 60,971.50
430 SCHOOL BLDG MAINT FUND 0.00 0.00 12,774.06 12,774.06
750 ACTIVITY FUNDS 124,999.03 0.00 0.00 124,999.03
*** Fund Summary Totals *** 240,920.35 0.00 1,583,655.23 1,824,575.58
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